ROUTLEDGE

Art, Music, Theatre and
Performance Studies
Catalogue
July - December 2021
New and Forthcoming Titles

www.routledge.com

Welcome
Welcome to the July to December 2021 Art, Music, Theatre and
Performance Studies Catalogue.
We welcome your feedback on our publishing programme, so please
do not hesitate to get in touch – whether you want to read, write,
review, adapt or buy, we want to hear from you, so please visit our
website below or please contact your local sales representative for
more information.

THE EASY WAY TO ORDER
Book orders should be addressed to the
Taylor & Francis Customer Services
Department at Bookpoint, or the appropriate
overseas offices.

Contacts
UK and Rest of World:
Bookpoint Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1235 400524
Email: book.orders@tandf.co.uk

www.routledge.com

USA:
Taylor & Francis
Tel: 800-634-7064
Email: orders@taylorandfrancis.com

Prices are correct at time of going to press and may be subject to change without
notice. Some titles within this catalogue may not be available in your region.

eBooks
We have over 50,000 eBooks available across the
Humanities, Social Sciences, Behavioural Sciences,
Built Environment, STM and Law, from leading
Imprints, including Routledge, Focal Press and
Psychology Press. These eBooks are available for both
individual and institutional purchase.

INDIVIDUALS
Our eBooks are available from Amazon, Apple
iBookstore, Google eBooks, Ebooks.com, Kobo, Barnes
& Noble, Waterstones, Mobipocket, VitalSource, and
CourseSmart.

LIBRARIES AND INSTITUTIONS
Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of eBook
packages or pick and mix your own from our
complete collection (a minimum number of titles
applies). FREE TRIALS are available. For more
information, please visit www.tandfebooks.com
or contact your local sales team.

eUpdates
Register your email at www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
to receive information on books, journals and other
news within your area of interest.

Partnership Opportunities at
Routledge
At Routledge we always look for innovative ways to
support and collaborate with our readers and the
organizations they represent.
If you or your organization would like to discuss
partnership opportunities, from reciprocal marketing
activities to commercial enterprises, please do get in
touch on partnerships@routledge.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?
This symbol shows books that are available as
complimentary exam copies for lecturers or
faculty considering them for course adoption.
To obtain your copy visit the URL listed
beneath the title in the catalog and select your
choice of print or electronic copy.
Visit www.routledge.com or in the US you can
call 1-800-634-7064.
This symbol shows books that are available as
electronic inspection copies only.

Trade Customers' Representatives,
Agents and Distribution
For a complete list, visit:
www.routledge.com/representatives .

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

Asia:
Taylor & Francis Asia Pacific
Tel: +65 6508 2888
Email: sales@tandf.com.sg
China:
Taylor & Francis China
Tel: +86 01 6263 0226
Email: cynthia.ji@tandfchina.com
India:
Taylor & Francis India
Tel: +91 9718119759
WhatsApp: +91 9667535577
Email: inquiry@tandfindia.com

Contents
Art & Visual Studies ........................................................................................................................................................... 2
Music .................................................................................................................................................................................... 6
THEATRE & PERFORMANCE ........................................................................................................................................... 14
Acting .............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Arts Management & Directing ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Costume, Hair, Makeup & Lighting ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Dance .............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
History of Performance & Theatre ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Musicals & Opera .....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Shakespeare ...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Theatre & Performance Education & Therapy .......................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Theatre & Performance Studies .....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

14
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
26

Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 30

2

ART & VISUAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A History of Aboriginal Art in the Art Gallery of New
South Wales

Art, History, and Anachronic Interventions Since
1990

Vanessa Russ
Series: Routledge Research in Art Museums and Exhibitions

Eva Kernbauer
Series: Studies in Art Historiography

In this highly original study, Vanessa Russ examines the gradual
invention of Aboriginal art within the Art Gallery of New South
Wales.
This process occurred as the social histories of Australia
expanded and recognised Aboriginal people, through wars and
political shifts, and as international organisations began placing
pressure on nation-states to expand, diversify, and respect
multicultural perspectives. This book explores a state art
institution as a case study to consider these complex narratives
through a single history of Aboriginal art from early colonisation

This book examines contemporary artistic practices since 1990 that engage with, depict,
and conceptualize history. Art, History, and Anachronic Interventions since 1990 undertakes
a thorough methodological reexamination of the contribution of art to history writing and
to its theoretical foundations. The analytical instrument of anachrony comes to the fore as
an experimental method, as will (para)fiction, counterfactual history, testimonies, ghosts
and spectres of the past, utopia, and the "juridification" of history.

until today.

Routledge
Market: Art History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76325-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16641-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367763251

Routledge
Market: Art History
June 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 202pp
Hb: 978-0-367-65138-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12801-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367651381

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A History of Solar Power Art and Design

British Art and the Environment

Alex Nathanson
Series: Routledge Advances in Art and Visual Studies

Changes, Challenges, and Responses Since the Industrial Revolution
Edited by Charlotte Gould and Sophie Mesplède
Series: British Art: Histories and Interpretations since 1700

This book examines the history of creative applications of
photovoltaic solar power, including sound art, wearable
technology, public art, industrial design, digital media, building
integrated design, and many others. The book will be of interest
to scholars working in art history, design history, design studies,
environmental studies, environmental humanities, and
sustainable energy design.

Routledge
Market: Art History
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46568-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03068-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367465681

This book explores the nature of Britain-based artists’
engagement with the transformations of their environment
since the early days of the Industrial Revolution.
At a time of pressing ecological concerns, the international group
of contributors provide a series of case studies which reconsider
the nature-culture divide and aim at identifying the contours of
a national narrative which stretches from enclosed lands to rising
seas. By adopting a longer historical view this book hopes to
enrich current debates concerning art’s engagement with
recording and questioning the impact of human activity on the
environment.
Routledge
Market: Art History
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 258pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56648-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09921-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367566487

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Art and Gentrification in the Changing Neoliberal
Landscape

Buckminster Fuller’s World Game and Its Legacy

Edited by Tijen Tunalı
Series: Routledge Research in Art and Politics
Art and Gentrification in the Changing Neoliberal Landscape brings
together various disciplinary perspectives and diverse theories
on art’s dialectical and evolving relationship with urban
regeneration processes. It engages in the accumulated
discussions on art’s role in gentrification, yet changes the focus
to the growing phenomenon of artistic protests and resistance
in the gentrified neighborhoods. The book will be of interest to
scholars working in art history, urban cultures, cultural geography
and urban studies as well as contemporary art practitioners and
policymakers.
Routledge
Market: Art History
May 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 198pp
Hb: 978-0-367-52147-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05672-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367521479

Timothy Stott, Dublin Institute of Technology, Ireland
Series: Routledge Focus on Art History and Visual Studies
This book studies R. Buckminster Fuller’s World Game and similar
world games, past and present.
Proposed by Fuller in 1964 and first played in colleges and
universities across North America at a time of growing ecological
crisis, the World Game attempted to turn data analysis, systems
modelling, scenario building, computer technology and
information design to more egalitarian ends to meet human
needs.

Routledge
Market: Art History
June 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 128pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48390-6: £44.99
eBook: 978-0-367-48391-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367483906

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ART & VISUAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Care Ethics and Art

French Women Orientalist Artists, 1861–1956

Edited by Jacqueline Millner, La Trobe University and Gretchen Coombs, Royal
Melbourne Institute of Technology

Cross-Cultural Contacts and Depictions of Difference

What would it mean to substitute care for economics as the central concern of politics?
This anthology invites analysis, reflections and speculations on how contemporary artists
and creative practitioners engage with, interpret, and enact care in practices which might
forge an alternative ethics in the age of neoliberalism. The book will benefit scholars and
postgraduate research students in the fields of art, art history and theory, visual cultures,
philosophy and gender studies, as well as creative and arts practitioners.
Routledge
Market: Art; Gender Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76565-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16755-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367765651

3

Mary Kelly
Series: Routledge Research in Gender and Art
This book is the first full-length study dedicated to French
women Orientalist artists. Mary Kelly has gathered primary
documentation relating to seventy-two women artists whose
works of art can be placed in the canon of French Orientalism
between 1861 and 1956. Bringing these artists together for the
first time and presenting close contextual analyses of works of
art, attention is given to artists’ cross-cultural interactions with
painted/sculpted representations of the Maghreb particularly
in Algeria, Tunisia and Morocco.This book will be of particular
interest to scholars in the History of Art, Gender Studies, History,
and Middle Eastern and North African Studies.
Routledge
Market: Art History
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 246pp
Hb: 978-1-472-44031-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18513-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781472440310

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

East-West Artistic Transfer through Rome, Armenia
and the Silk Road

Greek and Roman Painting and the Digital
Humanities

Sharing St. Peter's

Edited by Marie-Claire Beaulieu and Valérie Toillon
Series: Routledge Research in Art History

Christiane Esche-Ramshorn
Series: Routledge Research in Art History
This book examines the arts and artistic exchanges at the
‘Christian Oriental’ fringes of Europe, especially Armenia.It starts
with the architecture, history and inhabitants of the lesser known
pilgrim compounds at the Vatican in the Middle Ages and
Renaissance, of Hungary, Germany, but namely those of the
most ancient of Churches, the Churches of the Christian Orient
Ethiopia and Armenia.

Routledge
Market: Art History
September 2021: 7 x 10: 248pp
Hb: 978-1-409-40306-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-20461-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781409403067

This volume is a groundbreaking discussion of the role of digital media in research on
ancient painting, and a deep reflection on the effect of digital media in opening the field
to new audiences.
The study of classical art always oscillates between archaeology and classics, between the
study of ancient texts and archaeological material. For this reason, it is often difficult to
collect all the data, to have access to both types of information on an equal basis. The
increasing development of digital collections and databases dedicated both to
archaeological material and ancient texts is a direct response to this problem.
Routledge
Market: Art History
November 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54701-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09278-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367547011

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

François Boucher and the Art of Collecting in
Eighteenth-Century France

Hybridity in Early Modern Art

Jessica Priebe
Series: The Histories of Material Culture and Collecting, 1700-1950
While earlier studies have focused predominantly on artist François Boucher’s artistic style
and identity, this book presents the first full-length interdisciplinary study of Boucher’s
prolific collection of around 13,500 objects including paintings, sculpture, prints, drawings,
porcelain, shells, minerals, and other imported curios.It discusses the types of objects he
collected, the networks through which he acquired them, and their spectacular display in
his custom-designed studio at the Louvre, where he lived and worked for nearly two
decades.
Routledge
Market: Art History
November 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 272pp
Hb: 978-1-472-43583-5: £115.00
eBook: 978-1-003-22473-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781472435835

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by Ashley Elston and Madeline Rislow
Series: Visual Culture in Early Modernity
This collection of essays explores hybridity in early modern art
through two primary lenses: hybrid media and hybrid time. The
varied approaches in the volume to theories of hybridity reflect
the increased presence in art historical scholarship of
interdisciplinary frameworks that extend art historical inquiry
beyond the single time or material. The book will be of interest
to art historians, visual culture historians, and early modern
historians.
Routledge
Market: Art History
August 2021: 7 x 10: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36306-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-34520-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367363062

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

ART & VISUAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Iconic Works of Art by Feminists and Gender
Activists

Loss in French Romantic Art, Literature, and Politics

Mistress-Pieces
Edited by Brenda Schmahmann
Series: Routledge Research in Gender and Art
In this book, contributors identify and explore a range of iconic
works – "Mistress-Pieces" – made by feminists and gender
activists since the 1970s. The first volume for which the defining
of iconic feminist art is its raison d’être, its contributors interpret
a "Mistress-Piece" as a work that has proved influential in a
particular context because of its distinctiveness and relevance.
Reinterpreting iconic art by Alice Neel, Hannah Wilke and Ana
Mendieta, authors also offer important insights about works that
may be less well known– those by Natalia LL, Tanja Ostojić,
Swoon, and Tracey Moffatt, amongst others.

Jonathan P. Ribner
Series: Routledge Research in Art History
An interdisciplinary examination of nineteenth-century French art pertaining to religion,
exile, and the nation’s demise as a world power, this study concerns the consequences for
visual culture of a series of national crises — from the Revolution of 1789, to the collapse
of the Empire and the dashing of hope raised by the Revolution of 1830.
The central claim is that imaginative response to these politically-charged experiences of
loss constitutes a major shaping force in French Romantic art, and that pursuit of this theme
in light of parallel developments in literature and political debate reveals a pattern of
disenchantment transmuted into cultural capital.
Routledge
Market: Art History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 304pp
Hb: 978-1-032-02703-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18473-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032027036

Routledge
Market: Art History
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 278pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70744-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14777-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367707446

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Interpreting Modernism in Korean Art

Mapping Paradigms in Modern and Contemporary
Art

Fluidity and Fragmentation
Edited by Kyunghee Pyun and Jung-Ah Woo
Series: Routledge Research in Art History

Poetic Cartography
Simonetta Moro, Institute for Doctoral Studies in the Visual
Arts
Series: Routledge Advances in Art and Visual Studies

This book examines the development of national emblems,
photographic portraiture, oil painting, world expositions, modern
space for art exhibitions, university programs of visual arts, and
other agencies of modern art in Korea.
With few books on modern art in Korea available in English, this
book is an authoritative volume on the topic and provides a
comparative perspective on Asian modernism including Japan,
China, and India. In turn, these essays also shed a light on Asian
reception of and response to the Orientalism and exoticism
popular in Europe and North America in the early twentieth

Mapping Paradigms in Modern and Contemporary Art defines a
new cartographic aesthetic, or what Simonetta Moro calls
carto-aesthetics, as a key to interpreting specific phenomena in
modern and contemporary art, through the concept of poetic
cartography. The book posits that the emergence of "mapping"
as a ubiquitous theme in contemporary art can be attributed to
the power of the cartographic model to constitute multiple
worldviews that can be seen as paradigmatic of the post-modern
and contemporary condition.

century.
Routledge
Market: Art History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36743-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-35111-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367367435

Routledge
Market: Art History
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-19639-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-19640-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367196394

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Italian Painting in the Age of Unification

Modern Art in Cold War Beirut

Laura L. Watts
Series: Routledge Research in Art History
Italian Painting in the Age of Unification reconstructs the artistic
motivations and messaging of three artists—Tommaso Minardi,
Francesco Hayez and Gioacchino Toma—from three distinct
regions in Italy prior to, during and directly following political
unification in 1861. Each artist, working in Rome, Milan and
Naples respectively, adopted the visual narratives particular to
his region, using style to communicate aspects of his political,
religious or social context.
Routledge
Market: Art History
June 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 206pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63742-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12050-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367637422

Drawing Alliances
Sarah Rogers, independent scholar
Series: Routledge Research in Art History
Modern Art in Cold War Beirut: Drawing Alliances examines the
entangled histories of modern art and international politics
during the decades of the 1950s and 60s. This book will be of
particular interest to scholars in art history, contemporary art,
and Middle East studies.

Routledge
Market: Art History
June 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 162pp
Hb: 978-0-367-17543-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-17551-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367175436

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ART & VISUAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Olfactory Art and the Political in an Age of
Resistance

Representing the Past in the Art of the Long
Nineteenth Century

Edited by Gwenn-Aël Lynn and Debra Riley Parr
Series: Routledge Advances in Art and Visual Studies
This book claims a political value for olfactory artworks by
situating them squarely in the contemporary moment of various
forms of political resistance.
Each chapter presents the current research and art practices of
an international group of artists and writers from the United
States, Canada, France, Germany, Switzerland, Thailand, Sweden,
and the Netherlands. The book brings together new thinking
on the potential for olfactory art to critique and produce modes
of engagement that challenge the still-powerful hegemonic
realities of the twenty-first century, particularly the dominance
of vision as opposed to other sensory modalities.
Routledge
Market: Art History
June 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 268pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54475-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09271-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367544751

Historicism, Postmodernism, and Internationalism
Edited by Matthew C. Potter, Northumbria University
Series: Routledge Research in Art History
This edited collection explores the intersection of historical
studies and the artistic representation of the past in the long
nineteenth century. This book will be of particular interest to
scholars of the histories of nineteenth-century art and culture.

Routledge
Market: Art History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 320pp
Hb: 978-1-138-54435-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-351-00418-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138544352

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Politics and Heidegger’s Concept of Thinking in
Contemporary Art

The Arabesque from Kant to Comics

Louise Carrie Wales
Series: Routledge Research in Art and Politics
Responding to Heidegger’s stark warnings concerning the
essence of technology, this book demonstrates art’s capacity to
emancipate the life-world from globalized technological
consciousness.
Louise Carrie Wales presents the work of four contemporary
artists – Martha Rosler, Christian Boltanski, Kzryztof Wodiczko
and collaborators Noor Mirza and Brad Butler – who challenge
our thinking and compel a dramatic re-positioning of social
norms and hidden beliefs.
Routledge
Market: Art History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 280pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00386-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17392-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032003863

Cordula Grewe, University of Pennsylvania
Series: Routledge Advances in Art and Visual Studies
The Arabesque from Kant to Comics tracks the life and afterlife of
the arabesque in its surprising transformation from an
iconoclastic literary theory of early German Romanticism to
aesthetic experimentation in both avant-garde art and popular
culture. This book will be of particular interest to scholars of art
history, intellectual history, European art, aesthetics, book
illustration, material culture, reproduction, comics, and German
history.
Routledge
Market: Art History
August 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 328pp
Hb: 978-0-815-38358-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-351-18735-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815383581

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Private Collectors of Islamic Art in Late
Nineteenth-Century London

The Cults of Sainte Foy and the Cultural Work of
Saints

The Persian Ideal
Isabelle Gadoin
Series: The Histories of Material Culture and Collecting,
1700-1950
This book examines British collectors of so-called “Persian art” (a
broad umbrella term then covering a large portion of Islamic
art) in the late nineteenth century, including ceramics,
metalwork, carpets and textiles, and woodwork.
Based on a foundational event, the very first exhibition of “Persian
and Arab Art” held by a London Gentlemen’s Club in 1885, this
book follows one generation of men, retracing the subtle shades
of difference between “amateurs,” “connoisseurs,” “experts,” and
“collectors,” and exploring all the mechanisms of the construction
of a collective fascination for the Orient. .
Routledge
Market: Art History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76602-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16770-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367766023

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

5

Kathleen Ashley
Series: Routledge Research in Art and Religion
Bringing together artifacts, texts and practices within an
interpretive framework that stresses the cultural work performed
by saints, Kathleen Ashley presents a comparative study of the
cults of the medieval Sainte Foy at a number of the sites where
she was especially venerated. This book will be of special interest
to scholars in art history, medieval history, gender studies and
religion.

Routledge
Market: Art History
June 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 226pp
Hb: 978-0-754-65733-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17871-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780754657330

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

MUSIC
2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Field Guide to Student Teaching in Music
Ann C. Clements, Pennsylvania State University, USA, Sarah
H. Watts and Douglas C. McCall

Brazilian Research on Creativity Development in
Musical Interaction
Edited by Rosane Cardoso de Araújo
Series: ISME Series in Music Education

A Field Guide to Student Teaching in Music, Second Edition, serves
as a practical guide for the music education student, one that
recognizes the importance of effective coursework while
addressing the unique field-based aspects of the music
classroom. Student teaching in music is a singular experience,
presenting challenges beyond those encountered in general
education classroom settings. This guide builds on theoretical
materials often covered in music methods courses and yet is
not beholden to any one pedagogy, thus allowing for a dynamic
and flexible approach for various classroom settings.

Brazilian Research on Creativity Development in Musical Interaction
focuses on creativity that involves interactive musical activities,
with different groups, such as professional musicians, students,
and student teachers. It seeks to present research with theoretical
foundation on musical creativity and interaction, within
psychology and music pedagogy. A collection of ten contributed
essays present studies that promote understanding of the
possibilities of creative development from the interactive process.

Routledge
Market: Music Education
June 2021: 6 x 9: 166pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42853-2: £110.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42851-8: £42.99
eBook: 978-0-367-85555-0
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-99458-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367428518

Routledge
Market: Music/Interaction/Creative Development/Musical Research
June 2021: 6 x 9: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47141-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03375-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367471415

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Artistic Research in Jazz

Celtic Music and Dance in Cornwall

Positions, Theories, Methods

Cornu-Copia

Edited by Michael Kahr, University of Music and Performing
Arts Graz, Austria

Lea Hagmann
Series: SOAS Studies in Music

This book presents the recent positions, theories, and methods
of artistic research in jazz, inviting readers to critically engage in
and establish a sustained discourse regarding the theoretical,
methodological, and analytic perspectives in the field of artistic
practice-as-research. It will be of interest to students in jazz and
popular music studies, performance studies, improvisation
studies, music philosophy, music aesthetics, and Western art
music research.

Focusing on the Cornish Music and Dance Revival, it investigates the revivalists’ claims
about Cornwall’s cultural distinctiveness and Celtic heritage, both which are presently used
as arguments to promote the English county’s political status as an independent Celtic
nation. Author describes two different revival movements that aim at reviving Cornwall’s
culture but seem to have entirely different ideas about the concept of authentic CeltoCornish music and dance.

Routledge
Market: JAZZ STUDIES
July 2021: 6 x 9: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22595-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27583-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367225957

Routledge
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69141-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14055-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367691417

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Beethoven and Greco-Roman Antiquity
Jos van der Zanden
Beethoven had a life beyond music. He considered it his duty
to spend leisure-time improving his Bildung (sophistication). To
this end he familiarised himself with tangible manifestations of
Greco-Roman antiquity, for he perceived these cultures and their
representatives as examples of intellectual, moral and artistic
perfection. He consumed such writers as Homer, Plutarch,
Horace, Tacitus, Euripides and Greek poets. The author
demonstrates that Beethoven’s engagement with Greco-Roman
culture was deep and ongoing, and that it ventured beyond the
non-committal. It concludes with a comprehensive survey of all
compositions and sketches by Beethoven based on
Greco-Roman subjects.
Routledge
Market: Beethoven; Classical antiquity; Homer; Plutarch; Hellenistic philosophy; Stoicism; Bacchus;
Plato
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 296pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04709-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19435-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032047096

Certificate for Music Educators Guidebook
Teaching Children and Young People
Lilian Simones
Certificate for Music Educators Guidebook is directly aligned with
the Certificate for Music Educators (CME) level 4 course modules
and the learning outcomes proposed by the accreditors of this
qualification, Trinity College London (TCL) and the Associated
Board of the Royal Schools of Music (ABRSM). This book is a key
companion for students enrolled in the CME course Level 4 in
an accredited centre, teachers and mentors involved in the
design and delivery of the CME, and ALL those wishing to reflect
more deeply on their teaching and take it to the next level.

Routledge
Market: Music Education
July 2021: 6 x 9: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33612-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-33611-0: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-32081-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367336110

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Competition Policy and the Music Industries

Easy Listening and Film Scoring 1948-78
Jack Curtis Dubowsky

A Business Model Perspective

Composers, arrangers, conductors, session musicians, and
executives worked in easy listening and film scoring,
complicating an academic focus that lionizes film music while
ignoring or deriding easy listening. This book documents easy
listening’s connections with film music, an aspect overlooked
in academic and popular literature.
The influence of technology and historical contexts of music for
work and leisure are explored. Original interviews and primary
sources will fascinate scholars, historians, and students of cinema,
television, film scoring, and midcentury popular music.

Jenny Kanellopoulou, University of Salford, UK
This book explores the nature of the music industries before and
after the digital revolution from the point of view of the
consumer. Opening an essential interdisciplinary dialogue across
music studies, business, and law, it applies business model
literature to antitrust law offering a comprehensive history of
encounters between the music industry and antitrust and
regulatory authorities in the US, UK, and EU. Considering the
historically consolidated environment of the music industries,
and their rapidly evolving business models in the 21st century,
the author argues that there is a need for updated competition
design to promote consumer welfare and competition in these
markets.
Routledge
Market: Music Business/Law
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24261-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28141-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367242619

Routledge
Market: Music/Film Music/ Film Scoring/ Popular Music/ Easy Listening
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 290pp
Hb: 978-1-138-58627-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-50469-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138586277

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Digital Scenography in Opera in the Twenty-First
Century

Educating Musicians for Sustainability
Anna Reid, The University of Sydney, Australia and Peter
Petocz, The University of Sydney, Australia
Series: ISME Series in Music Education

Caitlin Vincent
Series: Ashgate Interdisciplinary Studies in Opera
This book is the first definitive study of the use of digital
technology in opera production and the ways in which digital
media is reshaping the longstanding historical genre. It explores
the topic from three angles, beginning with a discussion of
digital scenography’s dramaturgical possibilities in the
twenty-first century and the introduction of the ‘modes of ;
synthesis,’ a new theoretical framework for evaluating and
comparing the technology’s use in practice. It explores digital
scenography’s historical precedents, beginning with the earliest
forms of opera in 17th century Italy.

Educating Musicians for Sustainability explores the intersections
of sustainability and music, investigating how sustainability
affects the development and professional preparation of
musicians while asking the question, ‘What does sustainability
have to do with music?’ The volume presents a series of case
studies organised according to an expanded view of the ‘four
pillars of sustainability’, addressing cultural, environmental,
economic, and social concerns. These case studies reveal a
multitude of intersections, highlighting the crucial role music
can play in raising awareness and overcoming the crisis of
sustainability.

Routledge
Market: Opera, Scenography, Digital Technology, Projection Design, Interactivity, Digital Performers,
Opera Companies, Arts Management
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55392-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09330-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367553920

Routledge
Market: Music Education
July 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 136pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49121-5: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04464-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367491215

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Early Printed Music and Material Culture in Central
and Western Europe

English Rhythm and Blues

Edited by Andrea Lindmayr-Brandl, University of Salzburg,
Austria and Grantley McDonald, University of Salzburg,
Austria
Series: Music and Material Culture
This book presents a nuanced analysis of the dynamics of the
printing, publication, and trade of music in the sixteenth and
early seventeenth centuries across Western and Northern Europe.
Chapters consider dimensions of music printing in Britain, the
Holy Roman Empire, the Netherlands, France, Spain, and Italy,
showing how this area of inquiry can engage a wide range of
cultural, historical, and theoretical issues. From the economic
consequences of the international book trade to the history of
women music printers, the contributors explore the nuances of
the interrelation between the materiality of print music and cultural, aesthetic, religious,
legal, gender, and economic history.
Routledge
Market: Music History/Material Culture
May 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 356pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35953-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-34284-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367359539

Complimentary Exam Copy

7

e-Inspection

Where Language and Music Come Together
Patrice Paul Larroque
This book investigates the rhythm of English and the rhythm of
blues in order to show how the linguistic rhythm of a culture
can be reflected in the rhythm of its music hypothesizing that
early blues singers may have been influenced by the trochaic
rhythm of English. The apparent contradiction between the
fundamentally trochaic rhythm of spoken English and the
syncopated ternary rhythm of blues may be resolved as the
stressed syllables of the trochee (a stressed-unstressed sequence)
is naturally lengthened and assumes the role of one strongly
and one weakly stressed syllable in a ternary rhythm.
Routledge
Market: African American culture, blues, English, language-music relationship, linguistics, music,
phonology, rhythm.
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 192pp
Hb: 978-1-032-03721-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18867-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032037219

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Expanding Professionalism in Music and Higher
Music Education

Gold, Festivals, and Music in Southeast Brazil

A Changing Game
Edited by Helena Gaunt and Heidi Westerlund
Series: SEMPRE Studies in The Psychology of Music
This book addresses the need to rethink the concept and
enactment of professionalism in music, and how such concepts
underpin professional higher music education. There is an urgent
imperative to enable the potential of professional musicians in
our contemporary societies to be more fully realised, recognising
both intense challenges that are currently threatening some
traditional music practices, and significant scope for new
practices to be imagined in response to deep veins of societal
need. Professionalism encompasses the conduct, aims, values,
responsibilities and ongoing development of a practising
professional in the field.
Routledge
Market: advanced performance, professional education and professional practices in music
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 182pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62204-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10833-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367622046

Sounding Portugueseness
Barbara Alge
Series: SOAS Studies in Music
This book is a study of the musical legacy of the 18th century
Brazilian gold rush that integrates ethnographic research of the
main genres of former mining communities in Brazil -- from
liturgical music in the style of European art music to Afro-Brazilian
musical expressions. Its content and structure are informed by
Norbert Elias’ idea of the civilizing process, which is explored
regarding its relevance in interpreting sociocultural processes
and choreo-musical expressions in the small town Morro
Vermelho. The book’s innovative feature is its focus on a
little-known area to non-Brazilian scholars,and its focus on the
colonial and European heritage in Brazil.
Routledge
Market: Music
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 212pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22985-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27783-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367229856

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Fertile Ground in Middle Level General Music

Heitor Villa-Lobos’s Bachianas Brasileiras

Stephanie Cronenberg, Mason Gross School of the Arts at
Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey, USA
Fertile Ground in Middle Level General Music guides music
educators to inspire their middle level students (grades 5-8) to
engage more deeply in the general music classroom, where
students are given the opportunity to "try on" a range of roles:
musician, composer, listener, and critic. The book outlines the
Fertile Ground Framework, a teacher’s aide for curricular
decision-making that unites the middle level concept with the
National Core Arts Standards while emphasizing the
developmental needs and cultural identities of students.
Routledge
Market: Music Education
November 2021: 7 x 10: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64380-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64377-5: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12424-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367643775

Intertextuality and Stylization
Norton Dudeque
Series edited by Judith Irene Lochhead
Series: Ashgate Studies in Theory and Analysis of Music After
1900
Heitor Villa-Lobos’s Bachianas Brasileiras demonstrates how the
composer achieved his own Brazilian neoclassical style in a group
of works, that is arguably one of the best examples of homage
to J.S. Bach’s music in the twentieth century. In this book, the
corpus of Bachianas Brasileiras is contextualised, critically
examined according to its structure and intertextual aspects, its
relationship to Bach’s music, Brazilian popular music, and other
works by contemporaries of Villa Lobos. A range of musical
examples illustrates encompassing urban Brazilian popular music such as the choro, Brazilian
northeast and afro rhythms, and citation of folkloric melodies.
Routledge
Market: Music / Theory and Analysis / Brazilian Music
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34091-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-32387-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367340919

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Global Jazz

Horn Teaching at the Paris Conservatoire, 1792 to
1903

A Research and Information Guide
Clarence Bernard Henry
Series: Routledge Music Bibliographies
Global Jazz: A Research and Information Guide is an annotated
bibliography that explores the global impact of jazz, detailing
the evolution of the African American musical tradition as it has
been absorbed, transformed, and expanded across the world’s
historical, political, and social landscapes. With more than 1,300
annotated entries, this vast compilation covers a broad range
of subjects, people, and geographic regions as they relate to
interdisciplinary research in jazz studies. Global Jazz: A Research
and Information Guide presents jazz as a common musical
language in a global landscape of diverse artistic expression.
Routledge
Market: MUSIC REFERENCE / JAZZ STUDIES
August 2021: 6 x 9: 366pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72483-2: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15496-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367724832

The Transition from Natural Horn to Valved Horn
Jeffrey L. Snedeker
In the 1790s, the formation of the Conservatoire signalled the
strong cultural value placed on musical training. Interestingly,
when valved horns arrived in the 1820s, the Conservatoire was
circumspect. This book tells the story of the transition from
natural horn to valved horn at the Conservatoire, from 1792 to
1903, including close examination of horn teaching before the
arrival of valved brass in Paris, the initial reception and application
of this technology to the horn, the persistence of the natural
horn, and the progression of acceptance, use, controversies, and
eventual adoption of the valved instrument in the Parisian
community and at the Conservatoire.
Routledge
Market: History of Musical Instruments; Brass Music; Performance Practice
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 278pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55380-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09323-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367553807

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Intertextuality in Music

Music and Encounter at the Mediterranean
Crossroads

Dialogic Composition
Edited by Violetta Kostka, Paulo F. de Castro and William
A. Everett
Intertextuality in Music: Dialogic Composition provides a systematic
investigation of musical intertextuality not only as a general
principle of musical creativity but also as a diverse set of devices
and techniques that have been consciously developed and
applied by many composers in the pursuit of various artistic and
aesthetic goals. Intertextual techniques, as this collection reveals,
have born a wide range of results, such as parody, paraphrase,
collage, and dialogues with and between the past and present.

Routledge
Market: musicology; music theory; literary studies; cultural studies,
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55290-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09283-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367552909

A Sea of Voices
Edited by Ruth F. Davis, Corpus Christi College, University
of Cambridge, UK and Brian S. Oberlander
Music and Encounter at the Mediterranean Crossroads: A Sea of
Voices explores the musical practices that circulate the
Mediterranean Sea. Collectively, the authors relate this musical
flow to broader transnational flows of people and power that
generate complex encounters, bringing the diverse cultures of
Europe, Africa, and the Middle East into new and challenging
forms of contact. Individually, the chapters offer detailed
ethnographic studies of music’s multifaceted roles in such
interactions.
Routledge
Market: Ethnomusicology
November 2021: 6 x 9: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-44248-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00851-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367442484

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Joaquín Rodrigo

Music and Sentimentalism in the Nineteenth and
Twentieth Centuries

A Research and Information Guide
Walter Aaron Clark, University of California, Riverside, USA
Series: Routledge Music Bibliographies

Stephen Downes, Royal Holloway - University of London,
UK

Joaquín Rodrigo: A Research and Information Guide catalogues
and summarizes the musical works and related literature of
Joaquín Rodrigo (1901-99), perhaps the most important Spanish
composer of concert music in the twentieth century. The guide
provides annotated bibliographic entries for both primary and
secondary sources, detailing several guitar concertos, concertos
for flute, violin, harp, cello, and piano, as well as symphonic
pieces, piano solos, chamber music, and choral and stage works.

This book challenges hierarchies of artistic value and the
associated denigration of sentimental feeling in gendered
discourses. Fresh insights are developed into sentimentalism’s
place in musical constructions of emotion, taste, genre, gender,
desire and authenticity. Interdisciplinary insights inform
discussions of musical form, affect, appropriation, nationalisms,
psychologies, eco-sentimentalism, humanitarianism,
consumerism, and subject positions, with a particular emphasis
on masculine sentimentalities. It will attract readers interested in
the role of music in the history of emotion and the diversity of
sentimental arts.

Routledge
Market: Music Reference
May 2021: 6 x 9: 212pp
Hb: 978-0-367-27876-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29845-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367278762

Routledge
Market: Music/Sentimentalism/History of Emotions
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 324pp
Hb: 978-1-138-32299-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-00742-7: £36.99
eBook: 978-0-429-45167-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138322998

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Listening Across Borders

Music in Twin Peaks

Musicology in the Global Classroom

Listen to the Sounds

Edited by James A. Davis, SUNY Fredonia, NY, USA and
Christopher Lynch, University of Pittsburgh, PA, USA,
Carnegie Mellon University, PA, USA
Series: Modern Musicology and the College Classroom
Listening Across Borders: Musicology in the Global Classroom
provides readers with the tools and techniques for integrating
a global approach to music history—within the framework of
the roots, challenges, and benefits of internationalization—into
the modern music curriculum. Contributors from around the
world offer strategies for empowering students to critique the
economic, ideological, and political structures that propagate
global challenges. Applicable in a variety of classroom settings,
the internationalized teaching methods collected here suggest fruitful ways forward in a
global age.
Routledge
Market: MUSIC EDUCATION / MUSIC HISTORY
August 2021: 6 x 9: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-13566-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-13567-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-02721-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367135676

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

9

Edited by Reba Wissner and Katherine Reed
Series: Routledge Music and Screen Media Series
In this edited volume, contributors explore an essential element
of the influential television series Twin Peaks: the role of music
and sound. This collection considers how the music and sound
design not only create the ambience of this ground-breaking
series, but function in the narrative, encouraging multiple
interpretations. With chapters that consider how music shapes
the relationship of audiences and fans to the story, the
importance of sound design, and the symbolism embedded in
the score, this book provides a range of perspectives for scholars
of music and film studies, while giving fans new insight into an
iconic television show.
Routledge
Market: Music\Television Studies\Film Studies
May 2021: 6 x 9: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42313-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-00597-3: £36.99
eBook: 978-0-367-82348-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367423131

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Musical Agency and the Social Listener

Orpheus in the Academy

Cora S. Palfy
In this book, Palfy contends that music has the potential to
engage us in social processes and that those processes can be
experienced as a social interaction with a musical agent. She
explores the overlap between the psychological processes in
which we participate in order to understand and engage with
people, and those we engage in when we listen to music.
Thinking of musical agency as a form of social process is quite
different from existing theoretical frameworks for agency. It
implies that we come to musical analysis by way of
intuition—that our ideas are already partially formed based on
our experience of the piece when we choose to analyze and
interpret it.
Routledge
Market: Music Theory; music agency; social psychology; ecological music theory
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77084-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16971-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367770846

Monteverdi's First Opera and the Accademia degli Invaghiti
Joel Schwindt, Boston Conservatory at Berklee, USA
Series: Routledge Research in Music
This book introduces a new perspective on Claudio Monteverdi's
Orfeo (1607), a work widely regarded as the 'first great opera',
by exploring the influence of the Mantuan Accademia deglia
Invaghiti, the group which hosted the opera’s performance, and
to which the libretto author, Alessandro Striggio the Younger,
belonged. Drawing on new primary sources, he shows how the
Invaghiti’s ideas about literature, dramaturgy, music, gender,
and aesthetics were engaged and contested in the creation and
staging of Orfeo. Relevant to researchers of music history,
performance, Renaissance and Baroque Italy, it sheds new light
on Monteverdi’s opera as an intellectual and philosophical work.
Routledge
Market: Music History/Opera/Early Modern Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 304pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46596-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02981-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367465964

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Musical Sincerity and Transcendence in Film

Peak Music Experiences

Reflexive Fictions

A New Perspective on Popular music, Identity and Scenes
Timothy B. Cochran
Series: Ashgate Screen Music Series

Ben Green
Series: Routledge Studies in Popular Music

Musical Sincerity and Transcendence in Film focuses on the ways
filmmakers treat music reflexively—that is, draw attention to
what it is and what it can do. Examining a wide range of movies
from the last thirty-five years including examples from
Indiewood, teen film, and blockbuster cinema, the book explores
two recurring ideas about music implied by foregrounded
musical activity on screen: that music can be a potent means of
sincere expression and genuine human connection and that
music can enable transcendence of disenchantment and the
mundane.

Peak music experiences’ are a recurring feature of popular music
journalism, biography and fan culture, where they are often
credited as pivotal in people’s relationships with music and in
their lives more generally. Ben Green investigates the
phenomenon from a social and cultural perspective, including
discussions of peak music experiences as a core motivation for
ongoing musical and social activity; the significance of live music
experiences; and the key role of peak music experiences in
defining and perpetuating music scenes. It will be of interest to
the interdisciplinary field of popular music studies, sociology
and cultural studies beyond the study of music.

Routledge
Market: Music\Film\Movie Music\Media & Film
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 240pp
Hb: 978-1-138-61434-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-46412-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138614345

Routledge
Market: Popular music studies; sociology of music; cultural studies; media studies; memory studies;
psychology of music
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55384-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09324-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367553845

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

New Music and the Crises of Materiality

Phonographic Encounters

Sounding Bodies and Objects in Late Modernity

Mapping Transnational Cultures of Sound, 1890-1945

Samuel Wilson
Arguing that new music in this era reflects a historical moment
when the idea of materiality itself is in flux, the book focuses on
how recent music and sound art have expressed notions of the
body and the material environment. It engages with thinkers
such as Theodor Adorno and Sara Ahmed to demonstrate how
this music relates to changing material conditions, from the rise
of neo-liberalisms and information technologies to new concepts
of the natural world.
Drawing on musicology, cultural theory, and philosophy, this
book offers a new theoretical framework for understanding
musical bodies, musical objects, and the environments in which
they interact.
Routledge
Market: Musicology/Cultural Theory
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 182pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48185-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03853-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367481858

Edited by Elodie Amandine Roy, University of Newcastle,
UK and Eva Moreda Rodriguez, University of Glasgow, UK
With case studies from China, Australia, the United States, Latin
America, Russia, Sweden, Germany, Spain, Portugal, France, and
Italy, this book explores moments of interaction and tensions
between local and global understandings of recording
technologies. Drawing on an array of archival sources, it moves
beyond western-centric narratives of early phonography and
beyond the strict confines of the recording industry.
Contributions from media history, musicology, popular music
studies, cultural studies, area studies, history of science and
technology make this book an innovative resource for
understanding early phonography against the backdrop of
colonial and global power relations.
Routledge
Market: Music/Sound Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 304pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43921-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00649-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367439217

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Preparing Musicians for Precarious Work

Sound in the Ecstatic-Materialist Perspective on
Experimental Music

Transformational Approaches to Music Careers Education
Nicole Canham, Monash University, Australia
Series: ISME Series in Music Education

Riccardo D. Wanke
Series: Routledge Research in Music

Preparing Musicians for Precarious Work: Transformational
Approaches to Music Careers Education promotes career
counseling-informed techniques that encourage and guide
musicians to drive their careers in necessary new directions. In
exposing the ‘dark side’ of precarious work in the arts sector,
these approaches acknowledge the high levels of risk many
musicians face and focus on the fundamental and urgent skills
they need to navigate uncertainty and hardship. The author
draws upon training as a career counsellor and the lived
experience of a career musician to advance transformative
learning principles as pathways for artists, students, and

What does a one-hour contemporary orchestral piece by Georg
Friedrich Haas have in common with a series of glitch-noise
electronic tracks by Pan Sonic? This book proposes that, despite
their differences, they share a particular understanding of sound
that is found across several quite distinct genres of contemporary
art music: the Ecstatic-Materialist perspective. To fully account
for this perspective on sonic experience, listener feedback and
interviews with composers and performers are also incorporated.
Sound in the Ecstatic-Materialist Perspective is the common
territory where composers, sound artists, performers, and
listeners converge.

educators alike.
Routledge
Market: Music Education
September 2021: 6 x 9: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36238-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-36237-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-34479-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367362379

Routledge
Market: Contemporary/experimental music; Music Psychology/Perception; Music composition; Music
performance; Music Philosophy; Sound Studies; Music Technology; Music aesthetics
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67693-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13238-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367676933

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Reading Smile

Storytelling in Jazz and Musicality in Theatre

History, Myth and American Identity in Brian Wilson and Van Dyke Parks’
Long-Lost Album

Through the Mirror
Sven Bjerstedt

Dale Carter
Series: Routledge Studies in Popular Music
First conceived in 1966 but only completed in 2004, Brian Wilson
Presents Smile has been called "the best-known unreleased
album in pop music history" and "an American Sergeant Pepper."
Reading Smile offers a close analysis of the recording in its social,
cultural and historical contexts.
; It focuses on the finished work’s subject matter as embodied
in Van Dyke Parks’ contentious yet little understood lyrics, with
their low-resolution, highly allusive portrayals of western
expansion’s archetypes. Of particular relevance to those
interested in American Studies and popular culture, 1960s
popular music, not least to fans of Brian Wilson, Van Dyke Parks
and the Beach Boys.
Routledge
Market: popular music; rock music; Beach Boys; Brian Wilson; Van Dyke Parks; American Studies
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 180pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62286-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10872-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367622862

In order to understand literature and fine arts better, we often
turn to music, speaking of the ‘tone’ in a book and of the ‘rhythm’
in a painting. In attempts to understand music better, we turn
instead to the narrative arts, speaking of the ‘story’ of a musical
piece. This book focuses on two examples of such conceptual
mirror reflexivity: narrativity in jazz music and musicality in spoken
theatre. The book will be of interest not only to scholars of music
and theatre, but also to those who work in the fields of aesthetics,
intermedial studies, cognitive linguistics, arts theory,
communication theory, and cultural studies.
Routledge
Market: Music/Jazz/Theatre/Mirror Reflexivity/Cultural Studies/Aesthetics
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 144pp
Hb: 978-1-138-31296-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-77578-0: £36.99
eBook: 978-0-429-45788-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138312968

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Rītigaula

Tallinn '67 Jazz Festival

A Study of Improvisation and Discourse in Indian Music

Myths and Memories

Edited by Somangshu Mukherji

Heli Reimann, University of the Arts Helsinki, Finland
Series: Transnational Studies in Jazz

This book discusses a single Indian rāga called Rītigaula, authored
by the late Princeton music scholar Harold Powers. A detailed
description of Rītigaula’s pitch structure, conventions
surrounding its performance, and its treatment in historical
Indian music treatises are comprehensively described. Powers’
unique approach to theorizing rāga examines rāga structure
and meaning from the perspective of musical communication
and discourse. From within this perspective, Powers shares his
thoughts about music’s connection to language, and the
relationship between rāga expression and linguistic
communication.
Routledge
Market: Music/Raga/Ethnomusicology/Music Theory
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43001-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17122-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367430016

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

11

Tallinn ’67 Jazz Festival: Myths and Memories explores the
legendary 1967 jazz gathering that centered Tallinn, Estonia as
the jazz capital of the USSR and marked both the pinnacle of a
Soviet jazz awakening as well as the end of a long series of
evolutionary jazz festivals in Estonia. This study offers new
insights into what was the largest Soviet jazz festival of its time
through an abundance of collected materials – including
thousands of pages of archival documents, more than a hundred
hours of interviews and countless media reviews and
photographs – while grappling with the constellation of myths
integral to jazz discourse in an attempt to illuminate ‘how it really
was’.
Routledge
Market: JAZZ STUDIES
September 2021: 6 x 9: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41567-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81529-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367415679

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Teaching Electronic Music

Undergraduate Research in Architecture

Cultural, Creative, and Analytical Perspectives

A Guide for Students

Edited by Blake Stevens, College of Charleston, SC, USA
Series: Modern Musicology and the College Classroom
Teaching Electronic Music: Cultural, Creative, and Analytical
Perspectives offers innovative and practical techniques for
teaching electronic music in a wide range of classroom settings.
Across a dozen essays, an array of contributors—including
practitioners in musicology, art history, ethnomusicology, music
theory, performance, and composition—reflect on the
challenges of teaching electronic music while highlighting
pedagogical strategies. Teaching Electronic Music features
practical models of instruction as well as paths for further inquiry,
identifying untapped methodological directions with broad
interest and wide applicability.

D. Andrew Vernooy, Jenny Olin Shanahan and Gregory
Young
Series: Routledge Undergraduate Research Series
Undergraduate Research in Architecture: A Guide for Students
supplies tools for scaffolding research skills, with examples of
undergraduate research activities and case studies on projects
in the various areas of architecture study. Undergraduate
research has become a common degree requirement in some
disciplines and is growing rapidly. Many undergraduate activities
in music have components that could be combined into
compelling undergraduate research projects, either in the
required curriculum, as part of existing courses, or in capstone
courses centered on undergraduate research.

Routledge
Market: MUSIC EDUCATION / ELECTRONIC MUSIC
August 2021: 6 x 9: 246pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41580-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-41578-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-367-81534-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367415785

Routledge
Market: Architecture
July 2021: 6 x 9: 196pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41563-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-41562-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-367-81524-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367415624

Dummy text to keep placeholder

3rd Edition

The Operas of Rameau

Using Music to Enhance Student Learning

Genesis, Staging, Reception

A Practical Guide for Elementary Classroom Teachers

Edited by Graham Sadler and Shirley Thompson
Series: Ashgate Interdisciplinary Studies in Opera
In recent years, interest in Rameau’s operas has grown enormously. The present volume,
devoted solely to the composer’s operas, reflects this scholarly activity. It brings together
a substantial group of essays by an international team of scholars on a wide range of aspects
of Rameau’s operas. The individual essays are informed by a variety of disciplines or
sub-disciplines - literature, archival studies, musical analysis, gender studies, ballet and
choreography, dramaturgy and staging. The contents are addressed to a wide readership,
including not only scholars but also practical musicians, stage directors, dancers and
choreographers.
Routledge
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 352pp
Hb: 978-1-472-47926-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-55499-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781472479266

Jana R. Fallin, Kansas State University, USA, Mollie Gregory
Tower, Texas State University, San Marcos, USA and Debbie
Tannert
Using Music to Enhance Student Learning: A Practical Guide for
Elementary Classroom Teachers, Third Edition, provides Elementary
Education students with the tools and pedagogical skills they
need to integrate music into the general education classroom
setting. The goal is to increase student engagement in Language
Arts, Math, Science, and Social Studies—with minimal music
theory involved—while stimulating social and emotional
development. The strategies collected here are suitable for preand in-service teachers alike, highlighting intuitive musical pathways that are effective in
maintaining a student’s attention, building motivation, and enhancing learning in all
subjects.
Routledge
Market: Music / Music Education
July 2021: 8.25 x 11: 382pp
Hb: 978-1-138-58657-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-58656-7: £84.99
eBook: 978-0-429-50452-5
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-70936-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138586567

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook to Music under German
Occupation, 1938-1945

Women's Music for the Screen

Propaganda, Myth and Reality
Edited by David Fanning and Erik Levi
Following their entry into Austria and the Sudetenland, the
Germans attempted to impose a policy of cultural imperialism
on countries they occupied during the World War II. Almost all
music institutions came under their control. The objective being
to change the musical fabric of these nations and subject them
to the strictures of Nazi ideology.
Music under German Occupation is written for music-lovers,
students, professionals and academics, including all who have
in interest in 20th-century music and/or the vicissitudes of
European cultural life during World War II.
Routledge
Market: BC
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 572pp
Hb: 978-1-138-71388-8: £190.00
Pb: 978-1-032-08265-3: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-23061-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032082653

Diverse Narratives in Sound
Edited by Felicity Wilcox, University of Technology Sydney,
Australia
Series: Routledge Music and Screen Media Series
Women’s Music for the Screen: Diverse Narratives in Sound shines
a long-overdue light on the works and lives of female-identifying
screen composers. Bringing together composer profiles,
exclusive interview excerpts, and industry case studies, this
volume showcases their achievements and reflects on the
systemic gender biases women have faced in an industry that
has long excluded them. An international array of contributors
present research data, biographical content, and musical analysis
to understand how the industry excludes women, the
consequences of these deficits, and why such inequities persist.
Routledge
Market: MUSIC / WOMEN'S STUDIES / FILM STUDIES
August 2021: 6 x 9: 236pp
Hb: 978-0-367-21025-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-21026-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-26492-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367210267

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MUSIC

13

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Xenakis Creates in Architecture and Music
The Reynolds Desert House
Roger Reynolds, Univeristy of California, USA
Xenakis Creates in Architecture and Music describes the forged
process of internationally acclaimed composer Roger Reynolds
and musically inspired engineer and architect Iannis Xenakis
(1922-2001) to create a home, The Reynolds Desert House. The
process combined aesthetics and intuition with mathematical
systems, showcasing how art and science are balanced—by
way of music and architecture—to address the essential
technical aspects of music along with emotion and energy. The
book analyzes three representative chamber works and presents
a trove of primary sources: letters, diaries, notes, photographs,
sketches, and person-to-person conversations.
Routledge
Market: MUSIC / ARCHITECTURE
November 2021: 7 x 10: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71477-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69846-1: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15223-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367714772

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

ACTING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

3rd Edition

Actor Training in Anglophone Countries

Games for Actors and Non-Actors
Augusto Boal

Past, Present and Future
Peter Zazzali, University of Kansas, USA
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
This book offers a firsthand account of the most significant acting
programs in English-speaking countries throughout the world.
As the profession continues to change, new and progressive
approaches to training have become as urgent as they are
necessary. In doing so, it identifies the challenges facing acting
schools today and offers a new direction for training in the
twenty-first-century.

Routledge
Market: Actor Training
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 252pp
Hb: 978-0-367-23699-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28121-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367236991

Games for Actors and Non-Actors is the classic and bestselling
book by the founder of Theatre of the Oppressed, Augusto Boal.
This is a vital handbook for theatre makers and activists of all
kinds who want to deepen their understanding of the theory
and practice of Boal’s Theatre of the Oppressed. It is also an
excellent introduction for those new to the system.

Routledge
Market: Theatre Studies
December 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-20353-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-20354-2: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-26105-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-26708-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367203542

2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Actors on Guard

Inclusivity and Equality in Performance Training

Training, Rehearsal and Performance Techniques with the Rapier and
Dagger for the Stage and Screen

Teaching and Learning for Neuro and Physical Diversity

Dale Anthony Girard
Actors on Guard Second Edition is the most comprehensive book
covering the current practices in learning, rehearsing and
performing safe and dynamic swordfights with the single rapier
and the rapier and dagger for both stage and screen. Focusing
specifically on the Elizabethan rapier and dagger, it provides
actors, directors, teachers, stage managers and technicians the
skills and knowledge essential to presenting safe and effective
swordfights. An excellent sourcebook for university stage combat
classes as well as self-learners, this book supplies the historical,
theoretical and practical basis for mastering the art of sword
fighting for the stage and screen.
Routledge
Market: Acting/Stage Combat
July 2021: 8.25 x 11: 412pp
Hb: 978-0-367-85917-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-85918-3: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01577-2
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-878-30058-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367859183

Edited by Petronilla Whitfield
Focusing on neuro and physical difference and dis/ability in the
teaching of performance and associated studies, this book offers
nineteen practitioners’ research-based teaching strategies, aimed
to enhance equality of opportunity and individual abilities in
performance education. The sixteen chapters address the barriers
that can undermine those with dis/ability or difference,
highlighting how equality of opportunity can increase innovation
and enrich the creative work. This is a vital resource for teachers,
directors, performers, researchers and students who have an
interest in investigatory practice towards developing
emancipatory pedagogies within performance education.
Routledge
Market: Theatre / Actor Training
November 2021: 6 x 9: 304pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64683-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64680-6: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12580-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367646806

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Applied Meisner for the 21st-Century Actor

Lessons from The Maestro

Kevin Otos and Kim Shively
st

Applied Meisner for the 21 Century Actor revises Meisner’s core
principles for the contemporary actor and presents a
Meisner-based acting technique that empowers practitioners
to take ownership of their own creative process In this book,
the authors present the best, most applicable foundational
components of Meisner’s technique in a clear, pragmatic, and
ethical manner, and advance Meisner's core principles with their
own innovations. This text offers actors and students of acting
courses a workable technique that will foster growth and
discovery throughout their career.
Routledge
Market: Acting/Theatre
May 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 186pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54271-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-54276-4: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08846-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367542764

Crafting a Successful Fight/Stunt Career in Theatre and Film
David L. Boushey, Fight Director, USA
In Lessons from The Maestro: Crafting a Successful Fight/Stunt Career
in Theatre and Film, famed Hollywood and theatre stuntman,
trainer, and fight director David Boushey writes about his life,
the history of stage and screen combat and stunt work, and how
to enter the entertainment industry. Part autobiography, part
how-to guide to the entertainment business from the foremost
authority in stage combat and stunt work, this is an invaluable
resource for professional and aspiring fight and intimacy directors
and stunt performers in theatre and film.

Routledge
Market: Stage Combat
May 2021: 6 x 9: 230pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63774-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63772-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12066-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367637729

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ACTING

15

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Mythic Imagination and the Actor
Exercises, Inspiration, and Guidance for the 21st Century Actor
Marissa Chibás, California Institute of the Arts, Los Angeles,
CA
In Mythic Imagination and the Actor, Marissa Chibás draws on
over three decades of experience as a Latinx actor, writer,
filmmaker, and teacher to offer an approach to acting that
embraces collective imagination, archetypal work, and the
mythic. In the context of Mythic Acting, the book explores
awareness work, solo performance creation, the power of
archetypes, character building exercises, creating a body/text
connection, and how to be the detective of your own process.
Written for actors and students of Acting, American Drama, and
Film and Theatre Studies, this book provides practical exercises
and prompts to unlock and interpret an actor’s deepest creative
sources.
Routledge
Market: Theatre/Acting
August 2021: 6 x 9: 120pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71551-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-71550-2: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15255-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367715502

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Women, Method Acting, and the Hollywood Film
Keri Walsh
This is the first study dedicated to understanding the work of
female Method actors on film. Covering the period from the end
of the Second World War until the 1970s, this book shows how
the women associated with the Actors Studio increasingly used
Method acting in ways that were compatible with their
burgeoning feminist political commitments and ultimately
developed a style of feminist Method acting. Written for students
and scholars of Film Studies, Cultural Studies, Theatre and
Performance Studies, and Gender Studies, this study reshapes
the way we think of a central strain in American screen acting,
and in doing so, allows women a new stake in that tradition.
Routledge
Market: Acting/Film
April 2021: 6 x 9: 156pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46346-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63606-7: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11994-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367636067

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

ARTS MANAGEMENT & DIRECTING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Creating Improvised Theatre

Projection Design for Theatre and Live Performance

Tools, Techniques, and Theories for Short Form and Narrative
Improvisation

Principles of Media Design
Alison C. Dobbins, Michigan State University, MI, USA

Mark Jane
This complete guide to improvised theatre for performers and
instructors provides a modern view of improvised theatre based
on the rapid evolution of this art form, shedding new light on
classic theories and developing lesser known and emerging
techniques. Designed as a practical support, it contains over 130
exercises that allow its theories to come alive in workshops,
rehearsals, and performance. Written to inspire creativity and
provide the tools to develop innovative improvised shows and
experiences, this is an invaluable source book for anyone
interested in the art of improvised theatre, whether a beginning
student or experienced performer.
Routledge
Market: Theatre/Acting/Improvisation
August 2021: 488pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70751-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-70749-1: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14779-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367707491

Projection Design for Theatre and Live Performance explores the
design and creation process of projections from a non-technical
perspective, examining the principles of media for the stage in
a manner that is accessible for both beginning designers and
advanced designers dabbling in projections for the first time.
This introductory text covers concepts and tools for designing,
techniques to help readers tap into their creativity, and the core
skills required of this field: problem solving, project management,
and effective communication. Written in an accessible style, this
book is a valuable resource for students of Projection Design as
well as emerging professionals.
Routledge
Market: Theatre/Projection Design
September 2021: 6 x 9: 152pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68370-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68368-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13720-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367683689

Dummy text to keep placeholder

12th Edition

Directing Actors

Stage Management

A Practical Aesthetics Approach
Lee Michael Cohn
Directing Actors is the first book to apply the Practical Aesthetics
acting technique to the craft of directing. Lee Cohn lays out a
step-by-step, no-nonsense methodology for directors that
includes a deep dive into the mechanics of storytelling, the
rehearsal process, working with writers, and more. A must-read
for students in Directing courses and professional directors
working with actors who prescribe to the Practical Aesthetics
technique, as well as anyone interested in the process of working
with actors, this book will help directors to get the very best
their actors are capable of while approaching the work with a
joyful, open spirit.

Lawrence Stern and Jill Gold
Now in its twelfth edition, Stage Management is the
comprehensive go-to manual on stage management in all
theatre environments. Revered as the authoritative resource for
stage management, this text is rich with practical resources,
including checklists, diagrams, examples, forms, and step-by-step
directions. This text is written for students of Stage Management
in Theatre programs, as well as early career stage managers. The
companion website features paperwork templates,
downloadable checklists, additional exercises, a list of websites
and apps with today’s cutting-edge stage management
technology, and a list of over 500 internships available across
the United States.

Routledge
Market: Theatre/Directing
June 2021: 6 x 9: 212pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54726-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-54845-2: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09099-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367548452

Routledge
Market: Theatre / Stage Management
November 2021: 6 x 9: 384pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64790-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64789-6: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12628-7
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-12446-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367647896

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Directing the Decades

Staging Detection

Lessons from Fifty Years of Becoming a Director

From Hawkshaw to Holmes

Sue Dunderdale
Directing the Decades is an examination of the development of
theatre in the UK since the revolution of the 1950s until the
present day, viewed through the individual progress of a female
director from a working-class background. It combines theatre
history and lessons on directing, as each historical theatre
chapter is followed by a chapter examining directorial influences
and techniques predominant in each decade, as well as the
working experience of the author in that decade. This book will
be of interest to students and practitioners of Theatre Directing,
Acting, and Theatre History, and to theatregoers with a
consciousness of class and how it impacts on our lives.
Routledge
Market: Theatre/Directing
September 2021: 6 x 9: 376pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68656-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68655-0: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13844-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367686550

Isabel Stowell-Kaplan
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
Staging Detection reveals how the new figure of the stage
detective emerged in nineteenth-century Britain. The first book
to explore the productive intersections between detection and
performance across a range of Victorian plays, Staging Detection
foregrounds the role of the stage detective in shaping important
theatrical modes of the period, from popular melodrama to
society comedy. This book will be of great interest to students
and scholars of theatre history, Victorian literature and popular
culture – as well as anyone with an interest in the figure of the
detective.
Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63264-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11855-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367632649

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

COSTUME, HAIR, MAKEUP & LIGHTING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A History of the Theatre Costume Business

Lighting for Televised Live Events

Creators of Character

Making Your Live Production Look Great for the Eye and the Camera

Triffin I. Morris and Gregory DL Morris

James L. Moody, Los Angeles City College, USA and Jeff
Ravitz

A History of the Theater Costume Business is the first-ever
comprehensive book on the subject, as related by
award-winning actors and designers, and firsthand by the
drapers, tailors, and craftspeople who make the clothes that
dazzle on stage. Based on original research and honest reporting,
this book is written for theatre professionals: actors, directors,
producers, costume makers, and designers. It is also an excellent
resource for all theatergoers who have marveled at the gorgeous
dresses and fanciful costumes that create the magic on stage,
as well as the next generation of drapers and designers.
Routledge
Market: Theatre/History/Costume Design
September 2021: 8.25 x 11: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-138-48430-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-48429-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-351-05234-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138484290

17

Lighting for Televised Live Events unlocks the science, art,
philosophies, and language of creating lighting for live
entertainment and presentations that work for the television
camera as well as for the live audience. This book is aimed at
lighting design students, as well as professional designers that
are considering a career — or a career expansion — in television.
It is an essential resource for any stage lighting designer whose
show may be shot for a television special or a live webcast and
who will be asked by their client to collaborate with the
incoming video team.
Routledge
Market: Theatre/Lighting
May 2021: 8.25 x 11: 182pp
Hb: 978-0-367-25612-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-25666-1: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28898-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367256661

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Working Costume Designer's Guide to Color

2nd Edition

The Assistant Lighting Designer's Toolkit

Jeanette deJong
A Working Costume Designer's Guide to Color provides readers
with the skills and knowledge to create coherent color schemes
for costumes. Drawing on decades of experience in the costume
shop, the author guides readers through every step of the
process, from finding inspiration for a color scheme to
understanding how lighting design can affect costume color
choices. Filled with step-by-step illustrations of how to add colors
to a set of renderings and color-block samples to illustrate color
theory, terminology, and usage of colors, this is an excellent
resource for students of Costume Design courses and
professional costume designers.
Routledge
Market: Theatre/Costume Design
July 2021: 6 x 9: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-815-35216-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-35215-0: £22.99
eBook: 978-1-351-13143-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815352150

Anne E. McMills, Head of Design, California State University,
Los Angeles
Series: The Focal Press Toolkit Series
The ground-breaking text that took the lighting world by storm
returns in its second edition, unlocking the insider secrets and
proven, time-tested methods to succeed as a professional
assistant lighting designer. This definitive guide outlines,
step-by-step, the daily challenges that assistant lighting
designers face during every phase of production, and the
solutions for overcoming them. It equips budding assistant
lighting designers and students studying lighting design with the insider knowledge they
need to achieve the successful career that they have always wanted – whether choosing
assisting as a career or as a stepping-stone towards design.
Routledge
Market: Theatre/Lighting
September 2021: 464pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42371-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42372-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-367-82387-0
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-71121-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367423728

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Costume in Motion

4th Edition

A Guide to Collaboration for Costume Design and Choreography

The Automated Lighting Programmer's Handbook

Shura Pollatsek
This is a guide to all stages of the collaboration process between
costume designers and choreographers, documenting a wide
range of approaches to the creation of a dance piece.
Featuring interviews with over 40 choreographers and designers,
in-depth case studies, and stunning original photography, the
book explores the particular challenges and creative
opportunities of designing for the body in motion. It is designed
to be part of the curriculum for an undergraduate or graduate
level course in costume design or choreography, and it can also be an enriching read for
artists at any stage of their careers wishing to hone their collaboration skills in dance.
Routledge
Market: Dance/Costume
May 2021: 218pp
Hb: 978-0-815-36688-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-36687-4: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-351-25852-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815366874

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Brad Schiller, Lighting programmer, 68th Annual Academy
Awards, and the 2000 Olympic Games. Contributor to PLSN
magazine.
The Automated Programmer’s Handbook Fourth Edition provides
respected and clear coverage of the process of programming
automated lighting fixtures from basic principles to advanced
production preparations. The fourth edition is the most
comprehensive yet: added topics include programming
structure, advanced recording/editing, cloning, multi-cell fixtures,
safety routines, GDTF, and Pre-Visualization. The information in
this book is perfect for anyone interested in programming of
automated lighting in any market. Lighting designers also will
gain important knowledge about the procedures and concepts
utilized by lighting programmers.
Routledge
Market: Live Entertainment / Lighting
November 2021: 6 x 9: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-65326-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-65325-5: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12889-2
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-92624-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367653255

New in Paperback

Companion Website

18

DANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Chinese Theatre: An Illustrated History Through
Nuoxi and Mulianxi

Tango and the Dancing Body in Istanbul

Volume One: From Exorcism to Entertainment
Xiaohuan Zhao
Chinese Theatre: An Illustrated History Through Nuoxi and Mulianxi
is the first book in any language entirely devoted to a historical
inquiry into Chinese theatre through Nuoxi and Mulianxi, the
two most representative and predominant forms of Chinese
temple theatre. This is an interdisciplinary book project that is
aimed to help researchers and students of theatre history
understand the ritual origins of Chinese theatre and the dynamic
relationships among myth, ritual, religion, and theatre.

Routledge
Market: Theatre Studies / History
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-1-138-20810-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-46029-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138208100

Melin Levent Yuna
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
Tango and the Dancing Body in Istanbul explores the expansion
of the Argentine tango social dancing among Muslim actors in
Turkey, pioneered by Istanbul despite the conservative rule of
Justice and Development Party (JDP) and Tayyip Erdoğan.This
study will be of great interest to students and scholars in dance,
anthropology, cultural studies, and performance studies.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 208pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01133-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17729-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032011332

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dance Lexicon in Shakespeare and His
Contemporaries
A Corpus Based Approach
Fabio Ciambella
Series: Studies in Performance and Early Modern Drama
This book provides a thorough analysis of terpsichorean lexis in
Renaissance drama. Besides considering not only the
Shakespearean canon, but also the Bard’s contemporaries, the
originality of this volume is highlighted in both its methodology
and structure.
As far as methods of analysis are concerned, corpora such as the
VEP Early Modern Drama collection and EEBO, and corpus
analysis tools such as #LancsBox, AntConc or the Sketch Engine
software are used in order to offer the widest range of examples
possible from early modern plays and provide co-textual
references for each dance.
Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance/Drama
May 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 158pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54047-0: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08768-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367540470

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Fire Under My Feet
History, Race, and Agency in African Diaspora Dance
Edited by Ofosuwa M. Abiola
Series: Routledge Series in Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion in
Theatre and Performance
Fire Under My Feet seeks to expose the diverse, significant, and
often under-researched historical and developmental
phenomena revealed by studies in the dance systems of the
African Diaspora. This study showcases a blend of scholars, dance
practitioners, and interdisciplinarity, and engages the relationship
between African diaspora dance and the fields of history,
performance studies, critical race theory, religion, identity, and
black agency.
Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71328-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15034-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367713287

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

HISTORY OF PERFORMANCE & THEATRE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A History of Chinese Theatre in the 20th Century

French Theatre, Orientalism, and the
Representation of India, 1770-1865

Fu Jin
Series: China Perspectives
The four volumes of "A History of Chinese Theatre in the 20th Century" display the
developmental trajectories of Chinese theatre over those hundred years. Following a
chronological order, the author examines representative figures and works of each historical
period and shows that the development of the Chinese theatre is intertwined with a variety
of internal and external factors.; Scholars and students in the history of the arts, especially
the history of Chinese theater, will find this book to be an essential guide.
Routledge
Market: art history/theatre/Chinese theatre
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 1320pp
Hb: 978-1-032-06522-9: £520.00
eBook: 978-1-003-20268-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032065229

19

India Lost and Regained
David Hammerbeck
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
This book examines the French theatricalization of India from
1770 to 1865 and how a range of plays not only represented
India to the French viewing public but also staged issues within
French culture including colonialism, imperialism, race, gender,
and national politics. This book will be of great interest to
students and scholars in theatre, French literature, history and
cultural studies.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64426-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12448-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367644260

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Commedia dell'Arte Scenarios

The Routledge Companion to English Folk
Performance

Edited by Sergio Costola
Commedia dell'Arte Scenarios gathers together a collection of
scenarios from some of the most important Commedia dell'Arte
manuscripts, many of which have never been published in
English before. This collection offers scholars, performers and
students a wealth of original performance texts that brig to life
one of the most foundational performance genres in world
theatre.

Edited by Peter Harrop and Steve Roud
Series: Routledge Companions
This broad-based collection of essays is an introduction both to
the concerns of contemporary folklore scholarship and to the
variety of forms that folk performance has taken throughout
English history. As well as being an essential reference for
folklorists and scholars of traditional performance and local
history, this is a valuable resource for readers in all disciplines of
dance, drama, song and music whose work coincides with
English folk traditions.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-60838-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-60836-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10067-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367608361

Routledge
Market: Folklore
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 612pp
Hb: 978-0-367-27992-9: £200.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29906-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367279929

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dramaturgies of Interweaving

Theatre After Empire
Edited by Megan E. Geigner and Harvey Young

Engaging Audiences in an Entangled World
Edited by Erika Fischer Lichte, Christel Weiler and Torsten
Jost, Freie Universität Berlin, Germany
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
'Dramaturgies of Interweaving' explores present-day
dramaturgies that interweave performance cultures in the fields
of theater, performance, dance and other arts.

Routledge
Market: DRAMATURGIES
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 302pp
Hb: 978-1-032-03421-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18723-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032034218

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Emphasizing the resilience of theatre arts in the midst of
significant political change, Theatre After Empire spotlights the
emergence of new performance styles in the wake of collapsed
political systems. This collection is an engaging resource for
students and scholars of theatre and performance, world history,
and those interested in postcolonialism, multiculturalism, and
transnationalism.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 224pp
Hb: 978-1-138-36894-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-36895-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-42894-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138368958

New in Paperback

Companion Website

20

HISTORY OF PERFORMANCE & THEATRE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Theatre-Rites
Animating Puppets, Objects and Sites
Liam Jarvis and Sue Buckmaster
Theatre-Rites are regarded as pioneers in the field of object-led
and site-specific performance, creating ground-breaking work
for family audiences. Theatre-Rites: Animating Puppets, Objects &
Sites is an invaluable resource for any puppeteer, actor, dancer,
visual artist, poet or student interested in expanding their
understanding of how to incorporate puppetry and/or symbolic
objects as metaphors in their work.

Routledge
Market: Theatre and Performance Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 234pp
Hb: 978-1-138-35224-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-35227-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-43483-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138352278

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MUSICALS & OPERA

21

2nd Edition

Flop Musicals of the Twenty-First Century
Part I: The Creatives
Stephen Purdy
Flop Musicals of the Twenty-First Century offers a provocative and
revealing historical narrative of a group of musicals that cost
millions and had spectacular potential...but bombed anyway.
This is an engaging book for students, practitioners and fans of
musical theatre that contains thoughtful observations about
luck and creative differences, botched adaptations, and alienated
audiences, all of which can determine the fate of a musical.

Routledge
Market: Drama / Theatre Studies / Music
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 306pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76115-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-76112-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16558-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-367-17332-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367761127

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Opera in Performance
Analyzing the Performative Dimension of Opera Productions
Clemens Risi
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
Opera in Performance elucidates the performative dimension of
contemporary opera productions. This book will particularly
interest scholars and students in theater and performance
studies, musicology, and the humanities, and may also appeal
to operagoers and theater professionals.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64502-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12486-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367645021

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

22

SHAKESPEARE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Consent in Shakespeare

Shakespeare’s Hobby-Horse and Early Modern
Popular Culture

What Women Do and Don’t Say and Do in Shakespeare’s Mediterranean
Comedies and Origin Stories
Artemis Preeshl, Loyola University, USA
Series: Studies in Performance and Early Modern Drama
By examining how female characters speak and act during
coming of age, engagement, marriage, and intimacy, ‘Consent
in Shakespeare’ will enhance understanding about how and
why women spoke, remained silent, or acted as they did in
relation to their intimate partners in Early Modern and
contemporary private and public situations in and around the
Mediterranean.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64434-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12451-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367644345

Natália Pikli
Series: Studies in Performance and Early Modern Drama
This book explores the ways in which the early modern
hobby-horse featured in different productions of popular culture
between 1580s-1630s. The book will appeal to those with interest
in early modern drama and theatre, dramaturgy, popular culture,
cultural memory and iconography.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance/Drama
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 312pp
Hb: 978-0-367-51415-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05423-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367514150

Dummy text to keep placeholder

One-Hour Shakespeare
More Comedies and Tragedies
Julie Fain Lawrence-Edsell
Series: One-Hour Shakespeare
The One-Hour Shakespeare series is a collection of abridged versions of Shakespeare’s
plays, designed specifically to accommodate both small and large casts. This volume, More
Comedies and Tragedies, includes the following plays: The Comedy of Errors, The Taming
of the Shrew, Antony and Cleopatra, King Lear. Ideal for both academics and professionals,
One-Hour Shakespeare is the perfect companion to teaching and staging the most
universally read and performed playwright in history.
Routledge
November 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 176pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69629-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69628-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14261-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367696290

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Shakespeare and Celebrity Cultures
Jennifer Holl
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
This book argues that Shakespeare and various cultures of
celebrity have enjoyed a ceaselessly adaptive, symbiotic
relationship since the final decade of the sixteenth century,
through which each entity has contributed to the vitality and
adaptability of the other. Situated at an intersection of multiple
critical conversations, this book will be of great interest to
scholars and graduate students of Shakespeare and
Shakespearean appropriations, early modern theater, and
celebrity studies.
Routledge
Market: Shakespeare
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40769-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-80897-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367407698

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE EDUCATION & THERAPY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Active Analysis

Digital Performance in Everyday Life

Maria Knebel and Anatoli Vassiliev

Lyndsay Michalik Gratch and Ariel Gratch

Active Analysis combines Maria Knebel’s two books, ‘On Active
Analysis of the Play & the Role’ and ‘The Word in the Actor’s
Creative Work’ in an edition conceived by one of Knebel's most
famous students, the renowned theatre and film director, Anatoli
Vassiliev. This book condenses two of Knebel’s most important
books into one volume and is an indispensable resource for
professional directors, student directors, actors and researchers
interested in Stanislavski, directing, rehearsal methods and
theatre studies more generally.

Digital Performance in Everyday Life combines theories of performance, communication,
and media to explore the many ways we perform in our everyday lives through digital
media and in virtual spaces. The unique, interdisciplinary approach of this book will be
useful to scholars, artists, and activists in communication, digital media, performance studies,
theatre, sociology, political science, information technology, and cybersecurity - along with
anyone interested in how communication shapes and is shaped by digital technologies.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-415-49852-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-415-49853-1: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-203-12520-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415498531

Routledge
Market: Media Studies / Theatre Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 280pp
Hb: 978-1-138-34211-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-34214-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-43987-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138342149

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Applied Theatre with Youth

Diverse Pursuits

Education, Engagement, Activism

Essays on Drama and Theatre

Edited by Lisa S. Brenner, Chris Ceraso and Evelyn Diaz
Cruz
Series: Applied Theatre in Context
Applied Theatre with Youth is a collection of essays that highlight
the value and efficacy of applied theatre with young people in
a broad range of settings, addressing challenges and offering
concrete solutions. With its accessible format and clear language,
Applied Theatre with Youth is a valuable resource for theatre
practitioners and the growing number of theatre companies
with education and community engagement programs.
Routledge
Market: Drama / Theatre Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 284pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48334-0: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48332-6: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03941-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367483326

23

Javed Malick
The five essays in this book reflect many years of the author's
sustained academic engagement with dramatic forms and
traditions. The opening essay traces the historical trajectory of
modern drama in Europe from its bourgeois period through the
period of the liberal dissent to the more recent periods of radical
alternative. The subsequent essays deal with certain specific
examples of that drama in India and the West, such as
Shakespeare adaptations on the Parsi theatre stage, Habib Tanvir,
and Samuel Beckett.
Please note: T&F does not sell or distribute the Hardback in South
Asia.
Routledge
Market: Performance Arts
July 2021: 6 x 9: 224pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04258-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19115-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032042589

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Creative Arts Therapy Careers

Drafting Fundamentals for the Entertainment
Classroom

Succeeding as a Creative Professional
Edited by Sally Bailey
Series: PERFORM
Creative Arts Therapy Careers is a collection of essays written by
and interviews with professors of creative arts therapies and
registered drama therapists, dance/movement therapists, music
therapists, art therapists, poetry therapists, and expressive arts
therapists. Featuring stories of educators at different stages of
their career, this book illuminates creative arts therapy career
possibilities for undergraduate and graduate students studying
acting, directing, playwriting, creative writing, visual arts, theatre
design, dance, and music. It is also an excellent resource for
instructors offering a course to prepare arts students for the
professional world.
Routledge
Market: Performing Arts
September 2021: 6 x 9: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47652-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-47653-3: £26.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03566-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367476533

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

A Process-Based Introduction Integrating Hand Drafting, Vectorworks,
and SketchUp
Eric Appleton
Drafting Fundamentals for the Entertainment Classroom guides
students through a syllabus-formatted semester of integrated
drafting concepts and skills. By the end of the book, students
will understand drawing construction techniques,
USITT-recommended graphic standards, and the typical drawings
created for entertainment design, preparing them to dive more
deeply into the further complexities and opportunities of
Vectorworks and SketchUp. This text is written to complement
a fourteen- or fifteen-week semester of an Entertainment
Drafting course. The book’s incremental, step-by-step format
also provides structure for independent and self-directed study.
Routledge
Market: Theatre / Performing Arts
November 2021: 8.25 x 11: 320pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72471-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-72470-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15492-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367724719

New in Paperback

Companion Website

24

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE EDUCATION & THERAPY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dramatherapy

Performance Studies: The Basics
Andreea S. Micu
Series: The Basics

The Nature of Interruption
Edited by Richard Hougham and Bryn Jones

Performance Studies: The Basics offers an overview of the multiple,
often overlapping definitions of performance, from performance
art, performance as everyday life, and ritual to the performative
dimensions of identity, such as gender, race, and sexuality.
Complete with helpful a glossary, bibliography, and suggestions
for future reading, this book is an ideal starting point for those
studying Performance Studies as well as general readers with
an interest in the subject.

This book investigates the nature and phenomena of interruption
in ways, which have relevance for contemporary dramatherapy
practice. It is a timely contribution amidst an ‘Age of Interruption’
and examines how dramatherapists might respond with agency
and discernment in personal, professional and cultural contexts.
This book will be of interest to students, arts therapists, scholars
and practitioners, who are concerned with the nature of
interruption and how dramatherapy can offer a means of active
engagement.

Routledge
Market: Dramatherapy
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 206pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48759-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48757-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04279-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367487577

Routledge
Market: Drama / Theatre Studies
October 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 160pp
Hb: 978-0-367-23297-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-25175-8: £16.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28637-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367251758

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Ethnodramatherapy

Playwriting with Purpose

Integrating Research, Therapy, Theatre and Social Activism into One
Method

A Guide and Workbook for New Playwrights
Jacqueline Goldfinger

Stephen Snow
This book explores the integration of the performance
ethnography method, known as ethnodrama, with the principles
and practices of drama therapy to establish a theoretical
formulation for ethnodramatherapy, and considers its use as art,
as therapy, as research and as a vehicle for social justice. This
dynamic synthesis of drama therapy, performance ethnography,
theatrical art and social activism will be of interest to practitioners
and scholars who use theatre to effect individual and social
change, including the disciplines of applied theatre, theatre
education, experimental theatre, performance studies, as well
as drama therapy, psychodrama and the other creative arts
therapies.
Routledge
Market: Drama Education / Drama Therapy
November 2021: 6 x 9: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53948-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-53947-4: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08381-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367539474

Playwriting with Purpose provides a holistic approach to
playwriting from an award-winning playwright and instructor. It
incorporates craft lessons by contemporary playwrights, offers
active writing prompts, and provides concrete guidance for new
and emerging playwrights. The author takes readers through
the entire creative process, from creating characters and writing
dialog and silent moments to analysing elements of well-made
plays and creating an atmospheric environment. The book gives
writers and students of Playwriting hands-on lessons, artistic
concepts, and business savvy to succeed in today’s theatre
industry.
Routledge
Market: Theatre/Playwriting
August 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 188pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00380-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-00381-8: £26.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17388-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032003818

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Imagining Windmills

Sports Plays

Trust, Truth, and the Unknown in the Arts Therapies
Edited by Richard Hougham, Sarah Scoble and Marián
López Fdz Cao
Imagining Windmills presents a compilation of scholarly chapters
by selected authors of global standing in the arts therapies.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62673-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-62669-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11020-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367626693

Edited by Eero Laine and Broderick Chow
Sport Plays is a volume about sports in the theatre and what it
means to stage sports. The chapters in this volume examine
sports plays through a range of critical and theoretical
approaches that highlight central concerns and questions both
for sports and for theatre. This volume's broad range of
perspectives make it a compelling resource for students and
scholars of sport, theatre, and performance studies whose
interests span feminism, sexuality, politics, and race.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40939-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-40942-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-367-81001-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367409425

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE EDUCATION & THERAPY

25

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Studio Performance
Practice

Undergraduate Research in Theatre
A Guide for Students

Edited by Franc Chamberlain, University of Huddersfield,
UK and Bernadette Sweeney, University of Montana, USA

Michelle Hayford
Series: Routledge Undergraduate Research Series

The Routledge Companion to Studio Performance Practice is a
unique, indispensable guide to the training methods of the
world’s key theatre practitioners.
Compiling the practical work outlined in the popular Routledge
Performance Practitioners series of guidebooks, each set of
exercises has been edited and contextualised by an expert in
that particular approach. Each chapter provides a taster of one
practitioner’s work, answering the same key questions: ‘How did
this artist work? How can I begin to put my understanding of
this to practical use?’

Undergraduate Research in Theatre: A Guide for Students supplies
tools for scaffolding research skills alongside examples of
undergraduate research in theatre and performance scholarship.
Suitable for both professors and students, Undergraduate
Research in Theatre is an ideal reference book for any course that
has a significant opportunity for the creation of new knowledge,
or as an essential interdisciplinary connection between theatre,
performance and other disciplines.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
November 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 632pp
Hb: 978-1-138-64661-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-64662-9: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18211-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138646629

Routledge
Market: Theatre and Performance Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 210pp
Hb: 978-0-367-90332-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-90331-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02380-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367903312

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Pantomime Reader
1800-1900
Edited by Jennifer Schacker and Daniel O'Quinn
The Routledge Pantomime Reader is the first anthology to
document this entertainment genre—one of the most distinctive
and ubiquitous in nineteenth-century Britain. The plays collected
here provide a remarkable perspective on the history of sexuality,
class, and race during a period of vast imperial expansion and
important social upheaval in Britain itself – essential reading for
students and scholars of theatre history and popular
performance.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
August 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 352pp
Hb: 978-0-367-44437-2: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00970-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367444372

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Theatre of Nuclear Science
Weapons, Power, and the Scientists Behind it All
Jeanne P Tiehen
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
The Theatre of Nuclear Science theoretically explores theatrical representations of nuclear
science to reconsider a science that can have consequences beyond imagination.This book
will be of great interest to students and scholars of theatre, politics, and literature.
Routledge
Market: Theatre and Performance/Drama
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-45850-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02575-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367458508

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

26

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

American Cultures as Transnational Performance

Forms of Emotion

Commons, Skills, Traces

Human to Nonhuman in Drama, Theatre and Contemporary
Performance

Edited by Katrin Horn, Reader Service Customer role was
added by mistake. Please ignore., Leopold Lippert, reader
service customer role gratned by error. unable to delete
role. please ignore, Ilka Saal and Pia Wiegmink, University
of Mainz, Germany
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies

Peta Tait
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
Forms of Emotion analyses how drama, theatre and
contemporary performance present emotion and its human
and nonhuman diversity.

This book investigates transnational processes through the
analytic lens of cultural performance. It will be of great interest
to scholars and students of American Studies, Performance
Studies, and Transnational Studies.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance/American studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-50131-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04894-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367501310

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64497-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12483-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367644970

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Barrie Kosky on the Contemporary Australian Stage

Frantic Assembly

Affect, Post-Tragedy, Emergency
Charlotte Farrell
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
This book examines select Australian theatre productions by
director, Barrie Kosky. This text contextualizes the director’s early
theatrical practice within its Australian theatre milieu.

Mark Evans and Mark Smith
Series edited by Franc Chamberlain
Series: Routledge Performance Practitioners
Frantic Assembly have had a powerful and continuing influence
on the popularisation of devising practices in contemporary
theatre-making. Their work blends brave and bold physical
theatre with exciting new writing, and they have collaborated
with some of the leading theatre-makers in the country. The
company’s impact reaches throughout the UK, particularly
through their extensive workshop and education programmes,
as well as their individual and collective impact as movement
directors on landmark internationally successful productions
such as Black Watch and The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night-Time.

Routledge
Market: Australian theatre
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40784-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-80905-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367407841

Routledge
Market: Drama / Theatre Studies
May 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 196pp
Hb: 978-0-367-03084-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-03085-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-02030-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367030858

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Citizen Artists

Girls, Performance, and Activism

A Guide to Helping Young People Make Plays That Change the World

Demanding to be Heard

James Wallert

Dana Edell

Citizen Artists takes the reader on a journey through the process
of producing, funding, researching, creating, rehearsing,
directing, performing, and touring student-driven plays about
social justice. This is a one-of-a-kind resource for students
interested in learning about theatre and social justice; educators
interested in fostering learning environments that are more
rigorous, democratic, and culturally-responsive; and artists
interested in creating work for new audiences that is more
inclusive, courageous, and anti-racist.

Girls, Performance and Activism offers artists, activists, educators
and scholars a comprehensive analysis, celebration and critique
of the ways in which teenage girls create and perform activist
theater. Girls, particularly Black and Latinx teenagers, are using
the tools of performance to share their stories, devise new ones
and use the stage to advocate for social change. Including a full
appendix of curricula and activities, this is the go-to handbook
for teachers, theatre leaders, performance makers who want to
create politically engaged work with girls and young women of
all ages.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-52926-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-51644-4: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-07983-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367516444

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42709-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42711-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-367-85456-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367427115

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Hellenic Common

Jana Sanskriti
Ralph Yarrow, University of East Anglia, UK
Series edited by Bernadette Sweeney
Series: Routledge Performance Practitioners

Greek Drama and Cultural Cosmopolitanism in the Neoliberal Era
Philip Zapkin
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
Hellenic Common argues that theatrical adaptations of Greek
tragedy exemplify the functioning of a cosmopolitan cultural
commonwealth. Drawing an ethical centre from Kwame Anthony
Appiah’s work on cosmopolitanism and Michael Hardt and
Antonio Negri’s theory of the common, Hellenic Common argues
that Attic tragedy forms a cultural commonwealth from which
dramatists the world over can rework, reimagine, and restage
materials to envision aspirational new worlds through the arts.
Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance/Drama
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53646-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08274-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367536466

Regarded by Augusto Boal as the international icon of his vision,
Jana Sanskriti are the leading practitioners of Theatre of the
Oppressed and Forum Theatre in India and the East. This book
includes: a biography of the group; an examination of Jana
Sanskriti through the writings of their founder, Sanjoy Ganguly;
practical exercises and games from Jana Sanskriti's workshops
and festivals.
Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
September 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-25628-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-25629-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28875-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367256296

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Home and Away

Jerzy Grotowski and Ludwik Flaszen

Lived Experience in Performative Narratives

Five Encounters with the Sages

Edited by Leigh Anne Howard
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies

Juliusz Tyszka
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies

Home and Away explores how performative writing serve as a
process that critically interrogates space/place in relation to
personal, social, cultural, and political understanding.

The book contains three accounts of five public speeches and
conversations with the public of two outstanding figures of
theatre and performance, Jerzy Grotowski and Ludwik Flaszen,
from 1993-1996. This book will be of great interest to scholars
and students of theatre and performance studies and
professionals in experimental theatre and performance.

Routledge
Market: Theatre
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69878-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14370-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367698782

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64440-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12453-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367644406

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Integrated Access in Live Performance

Neoliberalism, Theatre and Performance

Edited by Amelia Cavallo and Louise Fryer, UCL, UK
Live performances are increasingly being made accessible to
people with sensory impairments not only to satisfy equality
laws and the requirements of funding bodies, but also in the
interest of diversity and as a catalyst for creativity. Directors can
help build audiences as diverse as the population at large by
making their art accessible to all.
This book draws on the results of the Integrated Access Inquiry:
Is It Working? It discusses the pleasures and the pitfalls of working
with disabled actors and building in audience access.. It offers
strategies, case studies and a step-by-step guide to help creative
people integrate access into their live performance for the
benefit of all.
Routledge
Market: Performance Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-19071-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-19072-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-20022-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367190729

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

27

Edited by Andy Lavender
Series edited by Andy Lavender
Series: 4x45
Neoliberalism, Theatre and Performance tackles one of the most
slippery but significant topics in culture and politics.
Neoliberalism is defined by the contributors as a
political-economic system, and the ideas and assumptions
(individualism, market forces and globalisation) that it promotes
are consequently examined. Slim and elegant, forceful and
wide-ranging, this is an accessible resource for students,
practitioners and scholars interested in how neoliberalism both
suffuses and is resisted by today’s contemporary performance
scene.
Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
August 2021: 124pp
Hb: 978-0-367-19042-2: £45.00
Pb: 978-0-367-19043-9: £16.99
eBook: 978-0-429-19997-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367190439

New in Paperback

Companion Website

28

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Performance and Migration

Poetic Images, Presence, and the Theater of Kenotic
Rituals

Edited by Emma Cox
Series edited by Andy Lavender
Series: 4x45

Eniko Sepsi
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies

As people from all backgrounds and cultures criss-cross the
globe with an ever-growing series of pushes and pulls guiding
their movements, this book explores contemporary artists who
have sought to include and represent refugees in their theatre
work. An accessible and forward-thinking exploration of one of
contemporary performance’s most pressing influences, 4x45 |
Performance and Migration is a unique resource for scholars,
students and practitioners of Theatre Studies, Performance
Studies and Human Geography.

This book explores the interrelation of contemporary French
theatre and poetry. Accompanied by new English translations
in the appendices, this is the first English language monograph
related to the French essayist, dramaturg and director Valère
Novarina’s theatre, and will be of great interest to students and
scholars in theatre and literature studies.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
September 2021: 118pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05903-7: £45.00
Pb: 978-1-032-05896-2: £16.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19975-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032058962

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75769-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16393-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367757694

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Performances that Change the Americas

Rabindranath Tagore's Theatre

Edited by Stuart Alexander Day
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
This collection of essays explores activist performances, all
connected to theater or performance training, that have changed
the Americas—from Canada to the Southern Cone. This book
will be of great interest to students and scholars of theatre,
performance, art and politics.

Routledge
Market: Theatre and Performance / Politics
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48949-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04363-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367489496

From Page to Stage
Abhijit Sen
This book analyses Rabindranath Tagore’s contribution to Bengali
drama and theatre. Throughout this book, Abhijit Sen locates
and studies Rabindranath’s experiments with drama/ theatre in
the context of the theatre available in nineteenth century Bengal,
and explores the innovative strategies he adopted to promote
his ‘brand’ of theatre. This book will be of great interest to
students and scholars in Theatre and Performance studies and
most notably, those focusing on Indian Theatre and Postcolonial
Theatre

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62678-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11027-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367626785

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Performing Truth

Surviving Theatre

Works of Radical Memory for times of Social Amnesia

The Living Archive of Spectatorship

L.M. Bogad, University of California, Davis
Performing Truth answers the most pressing questions facing
any theatre makers who are wrestling with how to present
historical, political or socioeconomic information in an engaging,
entertaining and galvanising way. This is a key guidebook for
artists and theatremakers facing the challenges of engaging
with information in an era of fake news, propaganda bots, and
the polarization of ideological spheres, as well as students and
teachers taking on that challenge in theatre studies, performance
studies and performing arts classrooms.

Routledge
Market: Drama / Theatre Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49035-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-49033-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04411-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367490331

Marco Pustianaz
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies
Written soon before and in the middle of the Covid-19 pandemic
when theatre ground to a halt and spectatorship was suspended,
this book takes stock of spectatorship as theatre’s living archive
and affirms its value in the midst of the present crisis.

Routledge
Market: Theatre Spectatorship
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 352pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40788-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-80906-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367407889

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE STUDIES

29

2nd Edition

The Theater of Tony Kushner
Living Past Hope
James Fisher
The Theater of Tony Kushner is a comprehensive portrait of the
forty-year long career of dramatist Tony Kushner as playwright,
screenwriter, essayist, and public intellectual and political activist.
A book for anyone interested in theater, film, literature, and the
ways in which the past informs the present, this second edition
of The Theater of Tony Kushner explores how his writings reflect
key elements of American society, from politics and economics
to race, gender, and spirituality, all with the hope of inspiring
America to live up to its ideals.

Routledge
Market: Theatre Studies and Gay and Lesbian Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 384pp
Hb: 978-0-367-02673-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-02674-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-39839-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367026745

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Theatre of Luis Valdez
Edited by Michael M. Chemers, UC Santa Cruz, USA
Series: 4x45
The Theatre of Luis Valdez focuses on the life and work of American playwright and director
Luis Valdez, probably best known for his landmark 1979 play Zoot Suit – first play by a Latinx
playwright to appear on Broadway – and founder of El Teatro Campesino, the oldest
surviving community theatre in the United States. A concise and accessible study, 4x45 ||
Luis Valdez is the go-to resource for scholars, students and theatre practitioners looking
for an introduction to this seminal figure in modern American performance.
Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
November 2021: 76pp
Hb: 978-1-032-12719-4: £45.00
Pb: 978-1-032-12710-1: £16.99
eBook: 978-1-003-22591-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032127101

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Theatre of the Sphere
The Vibrant Being
Luis Valdez and Michael Chemers, UC Santa Cruz, USA
Theatre of the Sphere is Luis Valdez’s exploration of the principles
that underlie his innovations as a playwright, teacher, and
theatrical innovator. He discusses the unique aesthetic, more
than five decades in the making, that defines the work of his
group El Teatro Campesino - from shows staged on the backs
of flatbed trucks by the participants in the Delano Grape Strike
of the 1960s to international megahits like Zoot Suit. This is a vital
and indispensable text for today’s actor, as well as scholars and
students of contemporary theatre, American and Chicano
performance, and the process of theatre-making, actor training
and community performance.
Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 198pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61950-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-61947-3: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10721-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367619473

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

30

INDEX BY TITLE

A
Active Analysis ..................................................................... 23
Actor Training in Anglophone Countries ................. 14
Actors on Guard .................................................................. 14
American Cultures as Transnational
Performance ......................................................................... 26
Applied Meisner for the 21st-Century Actor ............ 14
Applied Theatre with Youth ........................................... 23
Arabesque from Kant to Comics, The .......................... 5
Art and Gentrification in the Changing Neoliberal
Landscape ............................................................................... 2
Art, History, and Anachronic Interventions Since
1990 ............................................................................................ 2
Artistic Research in Jazz ..................................................... 6
Assistant Lighting Designer's Toolkit, The ............... 17
Automated Lighting Programmer's Handbook,
The ............................................................................................ 17

B
Barrie Kosky on the Contemporary Australian
Stage ........................................................................................ 26
Beethoven and Greco-Roman Antiquity .................... 6
Brazilian Research on Creativity Development in
Musical Interaction .............................................................. 6
British Art and the Environment ..................................... 2
Buckminster Fuller’s World Game and Its
Legacy ....................................................................................... 2

C
Care Ethics and Art ............................................................... 3
Celtic Music and Dance in Cornwall ............................ 6
Certificate for Music Educators Guidebook ............... 6
Chinese Theatre: An Illustrated History Through Nuoxi
and Mulianxi ........................................................................ 18
Citizen Artists ........................................................................ 26
Commedia dell'Arte Scenarios ..................................... 19
Competition Policy and the Music
Industries .................................................................................. 7
Consent in Shakespeare .................................................. 22
Costume in Motion ........................................................... 17
Creating Improvised Theatre ........................................ 16
Creative Arts Therapy Careers ....................................... 23
Cults of Sainte Foy and the Cultural Work of Saints,
The .............................................................................................. 5

D
Dance Lexicon in Shakespeare and His
Contemporaries .................................................................. 18
Digital Performance in Everyday Life ......................... 23
Digital Scenography in Opera in the Twenty-First
Century ...................................................................................... 7
Directing Actors .................................................................. 16
Directing the Decades ...................................................... 16
Diverse Pursuits ................................................................... 23
Drafting Fundamentals for the Entertainment
Classroom ............................................................................. 23
Dramatherapy .................................................................... 24
Dramaturgies of Interweaving ..................................... 19

E
Early Printed Music and Material Culture in Central
and Western Europe ............................................................ 7
East-West Artistic Transfer through Rome, Armenia
and the Silk Road .................................................................. 3
Easy Listening and Film Scoring 1948-78 .................. 7

Educating Musicians for Sustainability ...................... 7
English Rhythm and Blues ................................................ 7
Ethnodramatherapy ........................................................ 24
Expanding Professionalism in Music and Higher Music
Education ................................................................................. 8

F
Fertile Ground in Middle Level General
Music .......................................................................................... 8
Field Guide to Student Teaching in Music, A ............ 6
Fire Under My Feet ............................................................. 18
Flop Musicals of the Twenty-First Century .............. 21
Forms of Emotion .............................................................. 26
Frantic Assembly ................................................................ 26
François Boucher and the Art of Collecting in
Eighteenth-Century France .............................................. 3
French Theatre, Orientalism, and the Representation
of India, 1770-1865 ............................................................ 19
French Women Orientalist Artists,
1861–1956 ............................................................................... 3

G
Games for Actors and Non-Actors .............................. 14
Girls, Performance, and Activism ................................ 26
Global Jazz .............................................................................. 8
Gold, Festivals, and Music in Southeast
Brazil ........................................................................................... 8
Greek and Roman Painting and the Digital
Humanities .............................................................................. 3

H
Heitor Villa-Lobos’s Bachianas Brasileiras ................. 8
Hellenic Common .............................................................. 27
History of Aboriginal Art in the Art Gallery of New
South Wales, A ....................................................................... 2
History of Chinese Theatre in the 20th Century,
A ................................................................................................. 19
History of Solar Power Art and Design, A ................... 2
History of the Theatre Costume Business, A ............ 17
Home and Away ................................................................ 27
Horn Teaching at the Paris Conservatoire, 1792 to
1903 ............................................................................................ 8
Hybridity in Early Modern Art .......................................... 3

I
Iconic Works of Art by Feminists and Gender
Activists ..................................................................................... 4
Imagining Windmills ........................................................ 24
Inclusivity and Equality in Performance
Training .................................................................................. 14
Integrated Access in Live Performance ..................... 27
Interpreting Modernism in Korean Art ........................ 4
Intertextuality in Music ....................................................... 9
Italian Painting in the Age of Unification .................. 4

J
Jana Sanskriti ...................................................................... 27
Jerzy Grotowski and Ludwik Flaszen ......................... 27
Joaquín Rodrigo .................................................................... 9

L
Lessons from The Maestro .............................................. 14

Lighting for Televised Live Events ................................ 17
Listening Across Borders .................................................... 9
Loss in French Romantic Art, Literature, and
Politics ....................................................................................... 4

M
Mapping Paradigms in Modern and Contemporary
Art ................................................................................................ 4
Modern Art in Cold War Beirut ........................................ 4
Music and Encounter at the Mediterranean
Crossroads ............................................................................... 9
Music and Sentimentalism in the Nineteenth and
Twentieth Centuries ............................................................ 9
Music in Twin Peaks ............................................................. 9
Musical Agency and the Social Listener ................... 10
Musical Sincerity and Transcendence in
Film .......................................................................................... 10
Mythic Imagination and the Actor ............................. 15

N
Neoliberalism, Theatre and Performance ............... 27
New Music and the Crises of Materiality .................. 10

Sports Plays ...........................................................................
Stage Management ..........................................................
Staging Detection ..............................................................
Storytelling in Jazz and Musicality in
Theatre ....................................................................................
Surviving Theatre ...............................................................

24
16
16
11
28

T
Tallinn '67 Jazz Festival ....................................................
Tango and the Dancing Body in Istanbul ...............
Teaching Electronic Music .............................................
Theater of Tony Kushner, The ........................................
Theatre After Empire .........................................................
Theatre of Luis Valdez, The .............................................
Theatre of Nuclear Science, The ...................................
Theatre of the Sphere .......................................................
Theatre-Rites ........................................................................

11
18
12
29
19
29
25
29
20

U
Undergraduate Research in Architecture ................ 12
Undergraduate Research in Theatre ......................... 25
Using Music to Enhance Student Learning ............ 12

O

W

Olfactory Art and the Political in an Age of
Resistance ................................................................................ 5
One-Hour Shakespeare ................................................... 22
Opera in Performance ..................................................... 21
Operas of Rameau, The ................................................... 12
Orpheus in the Academy ................................................ 10

Women's Music for the Screen ..................................... 12
Women, Method Acting, and the Hollywood
Film .......................................................................................... 15
Working Costume Designer's Guide to Color,
A ................................................................................................. 17

P

X
Xenakis Creates in Architecture and Music ............. 13

Peak Music Experiences ................................................... 10
Performance and Migration ......................................... 28
Performance Studies: The Basics ................................. 24
Performances that Change the Americas ............... 28
Performing Truth ................................................................ 28
Phonographic Encounters ............................................. 10
Playwriting with Purpose ................................................ 24
Poetic Images, Presence, and the Theater of Kenotic
Rituals ..................................................................................... 28
Politics and Heidegger’s Concept of Thinking in
Contemporary Art ................................................................ 5
Preparing Musicians for Precarious Work ............... 11
Private Collectors of Islamic Art in Late
Nineteenth-Century London ........................................... 5
Projection Design for Theatre and Live
Performance ......................................................................... 16

R
Rabindranath Tagore's Theatre ................................... 28
Reading Smile ...................................................................... 11
Representing the Past in the Art of the Long
Nineteenth Century ............................................................. 5
Routledge Companion to English Folk Performance,
The ............................................................................................ 19
Routledge Companion to Studio Performance
Practice, The ......................................................................... 25
Routledge Handbook to Music under German
Occupation, 1938-1945, The ......................................... 12
Routledge Pantomime Reader, The ........................... 25
Rītigaula ................................................................................. 11

S
Shakespeare and Celebrity Cultures .......................... 22
Shakespeare’s Hobby-Horse and Early Modern Popular
Culture .................................................................................... 22
Sound in the Ecstatic-Materialist Perspective on
Experimental Music ........................................................... 11

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY AUTHOR

A
Alge, Barbara ........................................................................... 8
Appleton, Eric ....................................................................... 23
Ashley, Kathleen .................................................................... 5

B
Bailey, Sally ............................................................................. 23
Beaulieu, Marie-Claire ........................................................ 3
Bjerstedt, Sven ..................................................................... 11
Boal, Augusto ....................................................................... 14
Bogad, L.M. ............................................................................ 28
Boushey, David L. ............................................................... 14
Brenner, Lisa S. ..................................................................... 23

C
Canham, Nicole .................................................................. 11
Carter, Dale ............................................................................ 11
Cavallo, Amelia .................................................................... 27
Chamberlain, Franc .......................................................... 25
Chemers, Michael M. ....................................................... 29
Chibás, Marissa .................................................................... 15
Ciambella, Fabio ................................................................. 18
Clark, Walter Aaron .............................................................. 9
Clements, Ann C. .................................................................. 6
Cochran, Timothy B. ......................................................... 10
Cohn, Lee Michael ............................................................ 16
Costola, Sergio ..................................................................... 19
Cox, Emma ............................................................................. 28
Cronenberg, Stephanie .................................................... 8

D
Davis, James A. ....................................................................... 9
Davis, Ruth F. ........................................................................... 9
Day, Stuart Alexander ..................................................... 28
de Araújo, Rosane Cardoso ............................................ 6
deJong, Jeanette ................................................................ 17
Dobbins, Alison C. ............................................................. 16
Downes, Stephen ................................................................. 9
Dubowsky, Jack Curtis ....................................................... 7
Dudeque, Norton ................................................................. 8
Dunderdale, Sue ................................................................. 16

E
E. Geigner, Megan ............................................................. 19
Edell, Dana ............................................................................. 26
Elston, Ashley .......................................................................... 3
Esche-Ramshorn, Christiane .......................................... 3
Evans, Mark ............................................................................ 26

F
Fallin, Jana R. .........................................................................
Fanning, David ....................................................................
Farrell, Charlotte .................................................................
Fisher, James ........................................................................

12
12
26
29

G
Gadoin, Isabelle ..................................................................... 5
Gaunt, Helena ......................................................................... 8
Girard, Dale Anthony ....................................................... 14
Goldfinger, Jacqueline ................................................... 24
Gould, Charlotte .................................................................... 2
Gratch, Lyndsay Michalik .............................................. 23
Green, Ben .............................................................................. 10
Grewe, Cordula ...................................................................... 5

H
Hagmann, Lea ........................................................................ 6
Hammerbeck, David ........................................................ 19
Harrop, Peter ........................................................................ 19
Hayford, Michelle ............................................................... 25
Henry, Clarence Bernard .................................................. 8
Holl, Jennifer ......................................................................... 22
Horn, Katrin ............................................................................ 26
Hougham, Richard ............................................................ 24
Hougham, Richard ............................................................ 24
Howard, Leigh Anne ........................................................ 27

J

Complimentary Exam Copy

Jane, Mark ............................................................................... 16
Jarvis, Liam ............................................................................. 20
Jin, Fu ........................................................................................ 19

K
Kahr, Michael ........................................................................... 6
Kanellopoulou, Jenny ........................................................ 7
Kelly, Mary ................................................................................. 3
Kernbauer, Eva ....................................................................... 2
Knebel, Maria ........................................................................ 23
Kostka, Violetta ....................................................................... 9

L
Laine, Eero .............................................................................. 24
Larroque, Patrice Paul ........................................................ 7
Lavender, Andy ................................................................... 27
Lawrence-Edsell, Julie Fain .......................................... 22
Levent Yuna, Melin ........................................................... 18
Lichte, Erika Fischer .......................................................... 19
Lindmayr-Brandl, Andrea ................................................. 7
Lynn, Gwenn-Aël .................................................................. 5

M

31

Tait, Peta .................................................................................. 26
Tiehen, Jeanne .................................................................... 25
Tunalı, Tijen .............................................................................. 2
Tyszka, Juliusz ....................................................................... 27

V
Valdez, Luis ............................................................................ 29
Vernooy, D. Andrew ......................................................... 12
Vincent, Caitlin ....................................................................... 7

W
Wales, Louise Carrie ............................................................ 5
Wallert, James ...................................................................... 26
Walsh, Keri .............................................................................. 15
Wanke, Riccardo D. ........................................................... 11
Watts, Laura L. ......................................................................... 4
Whitfield, Petronilla .......................................................... 14
Wilcox, Felicity ..................................................................... 12
Wilson, Samuel .................................................................... 10
Wissner, Reba .......................................................................... 9

Y
Yarrow, Ralph ....................................................................... 27

M. Abiola, Ofosuwa ........................................................... 18
Malick, Javed ......................................................................... 23
McMills, Anne E. .................................................................. 17
Micu, Andreea S. ................................................................. 24
Millner, Jacqueline ............................................................... 3
Moody, James L. ................................................................. 17
Moro, Simonetta ................................................................... 4
Morris, Triffin I. ...................................................................... 17
Mukherji, Somangshu ..................................................... 11

Z
Zanden, Jos van der ............................................................ 6
Zapkin, Philip ........................................................................ 27
Zazzali, Peter ......................................................................... 14
Zhao, Xiaohuan ................................................................... 18

N
Nathanson, Alex .................................................................... 2

O
Otos, Kevin ............................................................................. 14

P
Palfy, Cora S. .......................................................................... 10
Pikli, Natália ............................................................................ 22
Pollatsek, Shura ................................................................... 17
Potter, Matthew C. ............................................................... 5
Preeshl, Artemis .................................................................. 22
Priebe, Jessica ......................................................................... 3
Purdy, Stephen .................................................................... 21
Pustianaz, Marco ................................................................ 28
Pyun, Kyunghee .................................................................... 4

R
Reid, Anna ................................................................................. 7
Reimann, Heli ....................................................................... 11
Reynolds, Roger .................................................................. 13
Ribner, Jonathan P. .............................................................. 4
Risi, Clemens ......................................................................... 21
Rogers, Sarah ........................................................................... 4
Roy, Elodie Amandine .................................................... 10
Russ, Vanessa ........................................................................... 2

S
Sadler, Graham .................................................................... 12
Schacker, Jennifer .............................................................. 25
Schiller, Brad .......................................................................... 17
Schmahmann, Brenda ....................................................... 4
Schwindt, Joel ...................................................................... 10
Sen, Abhijit ............................................................................. 28
Sepsi, Eniko ............................................................................ 28
Simones, Lilian ........................................................................ 6
Snedeker, Jeffrey ................................................................... 8
Snow, Stephen .................................................................... 24
Stern, Lawrence .................................................................. 16
Stevens, Blake ...................................................................... 12
Stott, Timothy ......................................................................... 2
Stowell-Kaplan, Isabel ..................................................... 16

T

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

ISBN: 978-1-032-15715-3

